 February1,1995

Office of Public Records
Office of the Secretary of the Senate

232 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

re: C0b303925

To whom it may concem:

Attached please find the January 31st year-end report for the ‘98 Fnends of
Chris Dodd campaign committee.

This report was not postmarked by midnight last night because I ran mto a
technical problem producing the final copy.

Since our principal campaign committee changed mid-calendar year, I could
not run the report from my main database {the year-to-date figures would be
wrong). In an attempt to get as much information on the report as possible, I
entered employer and occupation information into the system yesterday, and
then exported the relevant portion of the database yesterday evening to
produce this year-end report.

I failed to properly execute the export and lost some of our contribution
information and all of our computer records of expenditures for this reporting
period. I have spent the entire night and momning, re-entering all the lost dafa
from our backup information. Some of the employer/occupation information
was obtained over the phone, so I will have to write and call those =
contributors again to regain the information. As soon as it is obtained, T will
file appropriate paperwork.to pass it along. I did not want to hold up this
report any longer, and since it accurately reflects our receipts and '

Paid for and authorized by Friends of Christdpher Doodd, Frank N. Zullo, Treasurer A :
P.O. Box 331133, West Hartford, CT 06133-1133 s .




2

=

—
~E
=
ey

00

)

o
Loy

H5 0

9

[ : ', dlsbursements for the penod, I am submttmg lt wnthout some of the detml;pg:,- R _ '
S orderto comply w1th the Act i e ARY OF THE SENAT

Qﬂ' B?P il |

| ' Please note that some ofthe contributors on thls reportwnll have memo CHD
" entries for year-to-date tallies. (These will reﬂect the Line 12 recexpt of ﬁmas
from our past pnnclpal comm:ttee ) -

If you have any questlons I can be reached at (860) 233-7500, Thank you -

- for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Ydea ST —

Andrea S. Blose
Assistant Treasurer

cc: CT Secretary of State




1. mwmmm'
{ 98 Friends of Chris Dodd , )
mnaessamwwm D M,Mﬂmmw jzszcmuﬂsmﬂduﬁmaﬁ
POBOX2IM133 ] c00303025 -
s ’cm's.,“s“z",mg "f: f . : ‘ :s'r_‘A,‘;rE‘lﬂi:STRIQTV _ 3!STHiSREPORTANAMENDMENT?’j;
| ‘West Hartford, cr 06133-1133 o | Ows ENQ

o - - . e &TYPEOFREPORT
'Dwisqmam' A Dmmmm

o "(fvpeofewim)
“[[] July 15 Quarterty Report o : election on 7 inthe State of _

] October 15 Quarterty Report [] Thitiet day repoet following tha Ganeral Elaction on

g Januaty 31 Year End Report | ' inthe State of
D July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) [] Termination Report
mm . CEPMEW [} General Election [[] Special Election [[] Runcff Etection

 SUMMARY

Covering Pesiod ___ OT/01/95__ thyougn __ 12/31/95

MCM(&!%MM) A

(3) Total Contributions(other than loans) (from Line 11(2))

{b) Toka! Contribution Refunds (From Line 20(d)) $0.00

(c) Net Contributions (other than loans)(subtract Line 6(b) from 6(a) ... $294548.75

Net Operating Expenditures

(2) Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17) $102015.99 $102015.99

o
<
<
o)
Lo
o
9
o
ol
o~

{b) Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14) $742.88 $742.88

(c) Net Opetating Expenditures (Subtract Line 7)) Kom 7)) coovvevemeerereeree $101273.11 $101273.11

8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27) $591668.65

S Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee
(ttemize all on Schedule C and/of Schedule D)

10. Debts and Obiigations Owed BY the Ccmmittee
{ftemize all on Schedule C and/or Schadule D)

mﬂmlmvc cxumodmﬁoponandtomobestofmymmm bebef it is true, comect
TypeorPﬂm ofTrusumr

fee 1310:«, . fsst Trexsarer

Slgmturech Date
PNz
NOTE: Submission of false, eroneoiss, mwmfmmwmﬁmmmammmaz U.S.C.5437g.

FEC FORM 3
" (Revised 4/87)




Mov'cmm‘(hm -
'98 Fﬁends of Chns Dodd

| From: 07101195

) T'o:,

23175 .

RECEiPTS

11 CONTR|BUTIONS {other M bﬂ'lS) FROM o
@ IndmdmlslPetsons Other Thzn Political Canmi!tew
(7). temized (Use Schedule A)

‘Column'A
' Total This Period

() Unitemized .

$2495.00 -

(i) Total of contributions from lnde(ﬁl

$191076.27

Column B

$181076.27

(b) Peitical Party Commétees

$1000.00

$1000.00

{c) Other Party Comemittees

$102472.48

$102472.48

{d) The Candidate

- {8) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS {ather than bﬂ!s)(add 11(a)(W), {b), (c) and (d))

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES
13. LOANS: '

(a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate .
(b) All Other Loans

(c) TOTAL LOANS (add 13(a) and (b))
14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING EXPENDITURES (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

15. OTHER RECEIPTS (Dividends, Interest, etc.)

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14 and 15)

It. DISBURSEMENTS

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES »

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate

N @W&\W’Q*k&-&x\@ﬁk\\\\“%

TS

$9327.13

VAR A A TR RS R

$304618.76

\\m&mamwm\\\\\x\
$102015.99

TSI
$0.00

RS

ANRALLRAN AN ) N N
SRR S

RN
TR

S
=

SORRNES

SIS

5388

HE

=

R

2 IR SR

$742.88

SR

$9327.13

| $701184.64

O

S8

2

$102015.99

(b) Of All Other Loans

(¢) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS (add 19(a) and (b))
20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
(a) individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees

$0.C0

(b) Political Party Commiftees

$0.00

(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACS)

$0.00

(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add 20(a), (b) and {c)

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

22 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d) and 21)

$0.00

S

.00

SRR

SRS AR

TR SEUUEES e ZEEES

$103515. 99

SR

510951599

SN

3750000

1. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD

$396565.88

24. TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (frem Line 16)

$304618.76

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24) -

$701184.64

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16)

$109515.98

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF THE REPORTING PERIOD (sublract Line 26 from 25)

$591668.65




S mm;‘?og--comiﬁzsx;mf Full) o b
798 Friends of Chris Dodd 00303925

" Any information copied rom such ‘Reports and Statements may not be sold ‘or ‘used by any pezson for

" .the purpoeses of 3011cit;ng-coht:ibutlons'o:“fq:'Cbhnqrclgl_pu:pbsgs;’dt n'using the name and
.- address of: any political-committeewto sdlldit“?qnt:ibu:ions':rom‘puch,egm@i;‘ Sl ST

C Full Wame . - -0 oo  Name of Employer = <~ - ~'Date = hmount
.- Mailing Address .- R R IS Occupation T 'j"’;1gujpD/YY~ FEne
Larry Hoffman = = L Greenberg, Traurug, Hoffm 10/20/95 $500.00
'1221;B:i¢kell Avenue o o e o Attorney S PR U : L
Miami, FL 33131- o ‘ e
Receipt for [XiPrimary 1998 - Aggregate YTD > $500,00

Robert Rosen . - o : - RLR Partners L 07712/95 $1000.00
282 North Avenue ‘ . . Executive . R -
Westport, CT 06880- o . S , Lo

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 ° . Aggregate YTD > $§1000.00

Jodi. Schwartz ’ ‘ Info Requested 07/12/95 $500.00
200 East 78th Street Info Requested LT

Apartment 15D

New York, NY = 10021- : .
Receipt for {X)Primary 1998  Aggregate YTD > ~.$500.00

5

Rita Provatas. » o Tobin, Levin, Carberry & 08/08/95 $250.00
36 Niantic River Road : Attorney s s o
Waterford, CT 06385- Lo
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YID > $250.00

Jeffrey Trammell Info Requested 08/08/95 $1000.00
4334 P Street, NW info Requested ' ’

Washington, DC 20007- '

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Kenneth Lore Swidler-Berlin Chartered 08/17/95 $1000.00
Swidler & Berlin Attorney ) :

3000 K Street, NW

Suite 300 7

Washington, DC 20007-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Paula Dagen . Prudential Securities 08/08/95 $1000.00
Prudential Securities Managing Director

100 Geld Street

New York, NY 10036- .

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

il
Ay
=2
©
o
&
o
O
o

Fy

William Storff Info Requested 08/08/95
123 Harbor Drive Info Requested

#401

Stamford, CT 06902~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $250.00

P I s i e e

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

TOTAL This Period

it P A P S S i e




.~ Atlanta, GA - 30305~

: Any in..ormat:ion cop:led t‘rcm auch Repotts and St:atement::s may not be lold og uggd by any“ponon for
- -the pu:poses of sollciting contributions or for counnzcial pu:pose:, cthgz~thanfuain
: addzess of any political committee to soli¢it cont:ibutlons from sue o

ittev. R

"nlmc and

" Full Name .
«Mhiling Address

. Name of Employer R
Occupatxon - L

‘ate

m/nn/ﬁ

Louis Agu;lar
-136 ‘Mcbile Avenue, NE

Receipt for [x]Prlmary 1998':

' Aggregate YTD >

Invésco‘i
Attorney

'$1000.00

08/08/95

. $1000.00

Louis Aguilar :

136 Mobile Avenue, NE
Atlanta, GA 30305- :
 Receipt  for [X]General: 18

Invesco
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > - $2000.900 .

© . 08/08/95

'$1000.00

Richard Green

. 3903 Villa Costera
Malibu, CA 90265~
Receipt for [X]General

Westfield Corporation
President

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

'$1000.00

Thomas Jackson

PO Box 75978

Seattle, WA 98125~
Receipt for-[X}Primary

Hall, Conway, & Jackson e

Executive -

Aggregate YTD > : 31000.00

10/20/95

*$1000.00

400 Monroe Assoczates
400 Monroe

Suite 480

Detroit, MI 48226-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Partnership..Attribution

listed by partner

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

"11/08795

- $1000.00

Patricia Crown-Tapper

5 Polo Club Drive
Denver, CO 80209-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1

Self Employed
Psychotherapist

Aggregate YTD > $1006.00

11/07/95

$1000.00

Howard Swibel

2035 Windy Hill Lane

Highland Park, IL 60035-4233
Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998

Arnstein & Lehr
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/07/95

$500. 00

Nathan Wang
Info Requested

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/29/795

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Robert Leonard

Oldaker, Ryan & Lecnard
818 Connecticut Avenue,
Suite 1100

Washington, DC 20006-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

NwW

0Oldaker, Ryan & Leonard
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/28/95

$500.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..

easessssstsearrssasssecseoee s

'$7500.00

TOTAL This Period....:c..




f’f;nans oy'counzrmznxznAé 11)
1198 Frzends of Ch:xs Dodd C00303925

sold o: used by any pc: n_fq:

Any infomtion copied fzom such Repo:ts and Statcmnts may not
Vp'uw

“the purposes ‘of soliciting contributlcns or for commcrcial,puzposis‘/othar than uainq tha

™
<r
=
194
Q
L

9

Lk

‘-address ot any politlcal commlttee to solicit contribucions f:om such,committee.

‘Full Name
iling'Add:ess>

Name of’Employer Date

: occupation

mm i

* Amount

~ ‘Bernaxd Madoff ,'
133 East 64th Street
New York, NY 10021~

'Receipt for [lerlmary’ISSS ’”

“Aggregate YTD >

Info Requested 12/04/95

Info.Requested
 ssoo. oo

. $500.00

Karen Rawl

72 Booth Avenue

Englewood, NJ 07631-1907
Receipt for [X)Prlmary 1998

. Englewood ‘Chamber of: Comm 12/04/95f

Executive Dlrector

Aggregate ¥TD > $500‘00

$500.00

John Fritts

Cadwalader, chkersham,& Taft
100 Maiden Lane

New York, NY. 10038—

Receipt for [X)Primary 1998

Cadwalader, chkersham & 11/29/95
PartneX:

Aggregate YTD > $250;0d

--$250.00

David Efron

- PO Box 29314
San Juan, PR 00929
Receipt for [X]1Primary 1998

Self Employed 12/18/95

Attornéy

Aggregate YTD > $1000. 00

©$1000.00

Edmund Brown

808 Broadway, PH. A

New York, NY 10003-
Receipt for [X}Primary 1998

Financial Modelxng Concep 11/29/95

E;es;dent

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

$500.00

Edmund Brown

808 Broadway, PH. A

New York, NY 10003-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Financial Modeling Concep 12/04/85
President

Aggregate YTD > - $1500.00

$1000.00

William K. Brandt

144 North Street
Greenwich, CT 06830-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Impact Planning Group 07/12/95
President :

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

'$1000.00

William K. Brandt

144 North Street
Greenwich, CT 06830~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Impact Planning Group 07/12/95

President

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

Dale Rosen

282 North Avenue

Westport, CT 06880—-
Recelpt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed 07/12/95

Psychologist

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..

TOTAL This Period

cevee ssmssavesane




I NAME OE COMMITTEB(;n.Full) e
L vee inends of Chris Dodd: 000303925

Tcld or used by any>pe:son fb:

Any 1nformation copied trom such Reports and Statements may not
Jother than using the nama and

the purposes of soliciting conttibutions or for: commercial puzpo

8

3
<
M
o
o
(]
o
R4
o

address of - any political commlttea to solicit: contributions f:om such commlttee. I

Full Name :
Mailing Address

‘Name of Employer
Occupatlon

Date

uu/nn/yy

- 'hm’ot,x;nt:

Harold Rothstein

650 Boca Marine Court.
Boca Raton, FL 33487-

Info Requested't
nfo Raquested

Aggregﬁte YTD > $1000 .00

1,?'07/12/95

slgqa.oo

Receipt for [X]Primaryr

Harold Rothstein °

650 Boca Marine Court
Boca Raton, FL 33487-
Receipt for [X]General

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $2000i06tt

©07/12/95

~$1000.00

Angeliki Provatas

22 Jordan Terrace
Waterford, CT 06385-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Ocean Pizza
Principle

Aggregate YTD > $250.00

~ 08/08/95

$250.00

Thomas Hoog

710 South Union Street
Alexandria, VA 22314-"
Receipt for {X1Primary 1998

Self Employed
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > - $1000.00

- 08/08/95.

$1000.00

Thomas Hoog

710 South Union Street
Alexandria, VA 22314-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Self Empioyed
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > $1500.00

12/18/95

$500.00

Mark Thorne

31 Gloria Drive

Allendale, NJ 07401-1335
Receipt for [x]Prlmary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

08/17/385

$1000.00

John Sasso

38 Wallace Road

Wayland, MA 01778-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Hill, Holidy & Connors
Executive

Aggregate YID > - $500.00

08/08/95

$500.00

John Meagher

311 Franklin Street
Alexandria, VA 22314~
Receipt for (X]Primary 1998

Newmyer Associates
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

William Howell

110 Oxford Road

Rockville Ctr, NY 11570-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Greystone & Company
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.60

08/08/95

$1000.00

.

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

£$7250.00

pus s Ld

TOTAL This Period....




Any information copied from,such Reports and Statement may not be 50

1d or used by any putspn £or

‘the purposes: offgolicitlng contributions or fog" commekcial purposes, ‘other than using thevname and
addness of'any‘political committee ‘to solicit cont:ibutibns f:pm auch commlttee. : ;

”Eu11 Name -~ .
- Mailing Address_{lgj~

Name of Emplayer
Occupatlon .

Date e Amount

m/nn/ii

Howard Paster . -
4935 Linnean Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20008-

Receipt for [xlrxlmary 1998

Aggregate YTD >

Hxll and Knowlton, Inc.:-

ha;xman And¢Ceo

$1000 00

08/08/95 ;’; ‘$1000 00

Neilson Brown = ‘

241 Nacoochee Drive '
Atlanta, GA 30305-. :
Receipt for [x1921mary 1998

‘ Invesco
Investment Hanager

Aggregate YTD >‘ ,$1000;00;

08/08/95

- 1$1000.00

Neilson Brown .
241 Nacoochee Drive
Atlanta, GA 30305-
Recezpt for [x]General 1998

Invesco -
Investment Manager

Aggregate YTD > ‘ $2000.0Q

08/08/95  $1000.00

Peter Lowy
709 Walden Drlve ' ‘ ’
Beverly Hills, ‘CA  §0210-.

Receipt for [X]General 1998

WestfieldfCorpotatiOnx

Executive Director

Aggregate YTD > ‘$1000 00

10/20/95 - $1000.00

Mark Wolken
2601 Hillside Lane
Everett, WA 98203-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Robanco Company
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95 .  $1000.00

Ty Ross

1605 Observatory Road
Goldendale, WA 98620~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Ty Ross Trucking
President

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95 $1000.00

Ty Ross

1605 Observatory Road
Goldendale, WA 98620-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Ty Ross Trucking
President

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

10/20/95 $1000.00

Don Barden

400 Renaissance Center
Suite 2400

Detroit, MI 48243-1602
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Barden Companies
Chairman & President

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/08/95 $1000.00

Lester Crown

222 North LaSalle Street
Suite 2000

Chicago, IL 60601-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate YTID >

Henry Crown & Company
President

$1000.00

11/07/95 $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....

$9000.00

TOTAL This Period.......




L. J
N
<
<
e
o
o
o
o
st
o

Any Info:mation.

ﬁiedrf:om such Repo:ts and Statemen

the: pu:poses of soliciting contributionsg or for commckcwal pu;poses, ‘oth

address of any poIltical committee to solicit contrlbuticns_ftom su:h;cofjlj:f’*n—5°

Full Name B

' Maillng Addressfi;fﬁffl;

Name of Employer
Occupation S :

James Farmer B
1615 77th Court: . ‘
Elmwood Park, TL 60635

Receipt for [X]?rimary 1998

Aggregaté !TDA>

DE,Tradzng
‘Trader

' $500.00

Robert Schpero =

64 Laurelwood Lane -
Hamden, CT 06518~

Receipt for [x]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00C

11/29/95

$1000.00

Ramani Ayer

22 Pasture Lane

West Simsbury, CT . 06092-
Receipt for [x]Prlmary 1998

ITTVHartford
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/29/95

$500.00

Ian Calderon
c/o Sundance
125 East 71st Stxeet
New York, MY 10021-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed
Film & Television *

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

12/04/85

$1000.00

Leslee Thompson

59 Seneca Place )
Oceanport, NJ 07757~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Bradleeé 12704/95

Retail Marager

Rggregate YTD > $500.00

$500.00

James Corcoran

8 Peter Cooper Road
Apartment 12-F

New York, NY 10010-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Ccadwalader, Wickersham & 11/29/95
Partner

Aggregate YTD > $256.00

' $250.00

Cliff Madison

1611 Landfall Drive
Wilmington, NC 28403-
Receipt for [X)Primary 1998

Info Requested 12/18/95

Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

Marilyn Parker

4908 Dorian Avenue

orlando, FL 32812-

Receipt for [X}Primary 1998

Engineering & Constructio 12/18/95
President

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

$1000.00

Edward Morgan

36 01d Kings Road

Avon, CT 06001-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

ITT Hartford 12/29/95

Executive

Aggregate YTD > $250.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

£6000.00

TOTAL This Period




‘NAHE os COMMITTEE (in Full) ==
E-1: F:iends of’ Ch:is Dodd cuoaosszs

’ Any 1n£o:mat1on copled from such Repoxts and Statan‘ents may nac be sold o used by any plrlon 'for
‘the purposes of soliciting: contzibutions or for :commercial purpcles, other than using: th namc and
address o£ any pontical comj.ttee to so).ici.t co':tributiens “from such comm}.tt:ee. s =

Full Name ' ”1."[;-,f~ » > T o Name of Employe:l : ; P “pate - ..
Mailing Address S Occupation © -t MM!DD/YY

Gazzett Moran . .l , Co Donaldson, Lufkln & Jenre 07/12/95 $1000.00
355 Lake Avenue .o ~ Executive . ‘ o ";‘_
Greenwich, ‘CT 06830- :

Recezpt‘for [x]Prlmazy 1998, ; Aggregate YTD > S $1000 00

‘Garrett Moran S " . " Donaldson, Luszn & Jenre 07/12/95'_ -.$1600.00
355 Lake Avenue : Executive . . R
Greenwich;, CT 06830~ : . }
Receipt for [X]General 1998 - Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

Eli Broad ) : . Sun America Corporation  07/12/95 $1000.00
1 SunAmerica Center President & Ceo o ’

38th Floor .

Los Angeles, CA 90067 ~6022 ]

Receipt for {X]Pr;ma:y 1988 Aggregate YTD > . $1000.00

|

Mark Powers v - Tobin, Levin, Carbérry & 07/19/85 '$250.00
4 Round Rock Road o Government Relations ' :
Niantic, CT 06357- . RS

Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $250.00

Sotirios Vafidis Ocean Pizza - 08/08/95 $250.00
12 Goundry Drive Principle o :
Waterford, CT 06385-

Receipt for {[X]Primary 1398 Aggregate YTD > $250.00

Debra McGoldrick Irish Boy's Newspaper 08/08/95 - $1000.00
44 Caldin Avenue Journalist ‘
Syosset, NY 11791~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1398 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Robb Weller Info Requested 08/08/95 $1000.00
4249 Beck Avenue Info Requested

N Hollywood, CA 91604-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

™~
<
)
g
<
o
(Q
o
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o

Thomas Eidson Info Requested 08/17/95 £$1000.00
83 Meadow Wood Drive Info Requested .

Greenwich, CT 06830~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Felix Beck Chemical Residential Mort 08/08/95 $1000.00
31 Vanderbilt Drive Chairman i’
Livingston, NJ 07039-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page ; $7500.00

" TOTAL This Period
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" NAME OF COMMITTEE
: )Sa;Egiepdg‘offC’

‘.Any‘1n£$;matipn~éopigdjfr§m sach;Repbrts.énd»sﬁatgﬁgntb,gay‘ﬁot;be,séidrqé
< .the purposes of soliciting contributions o:ffér_qoﬂheréiiljpurpcsésr%qtﬁ|q~

‘ysed by .any pert
‘than using the.;

 address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee, -

Foll Name . .
. 'Mailing Address. - -

" Name .of Employer

Occupation . .-

David'Wilmotvfff” R
1653'Kalmia;Road,”NW“
washington, DC: 20012-

Harmon & Wilmot
Executive

Aggregate YID > 1 $1000.00 .

Receipt for [x]?:imary?iBQB_

" Eugene Record-

44 Clover Street
Belmont, MA 02178~ -
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

" Wellington Management

Vice President '

Aggregate YTD >

~$500.00

 08/08/95

. "$500.00

Guy Lawson )
PO Box 10808 '
Beverly Hills, CA 90213~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info;Reqﬁested
Info Requested

Agg:egate‘YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

- $1000.00

-John Keogh

50 Battery Street
Boston, MA 02109- ~ :
Receipt £or [X]Primaxy 1998

Wellington
~ Investment Manager

Aggregate YID > 2 $500.00

08/08/95

~$500.00

James Hodge ‘

3442 44th Avenue, SW
Seattle, WA 98116-

Receipt for [¥]Primary 1998

Rabanco Companies
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

~ $1000.00

Bella Marshall

18240 Fairway Drive
Detroit, MI 48221~

Receipt for [X1Primary 1998

Waycor Development Co.

President & Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/08/95

$1000.00

Joanne Crown

33 Canterbury Court
Wilmette, IL ©60091-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

n/a
Homemaker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/07/95

$1000.00

Thomas Wilmot

217 Smith Road

pittsford, NY 14534-
Receipt for [(X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate -YTD > $1000.00

11/29/95

$1000.00

James Westervelt

101 Fairview Terrace

s Glastonbury, CT 06073-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Hartford Fire.
Accountant

Aggregate YTD > $250.00

11/29/95

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.

TOTAL This Period
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‘ Charlottesvl,‘VA 22902-

‘NAME .OF ‘/wwzs(in 3

R COMHI
: '98 F:iends ct Chrisr odd

Any Ln{ozmation copied from such Repo:ts and st;tements may not be ol
“tha pu:pones ‘of soliciting cont:ibutions ‘ot £o¢ commercial’ puzposes,
" add:ens “‘of" any*political committ-e‘to solicit cont:ibutions Ezom such

anlnum,i7

-Mailing Address‘

- Name. of Employer
Occupatlon :

' Kluge Investments, Ltd.

_Rt. 6, Box 54
Receipt for IXJPtimary 1998

P Aggregate YTD >

Ea:tne:shxp..httributzon
113ted by partner ‘ ;

$500.00.3]

Lrmarss S

George Lowrance

31 0ld Redding Road .
Westport, CT 06883~
Receipt for IX]P: mary 1998

Un;ted Auto Group,,Inc.
Attorney .

Aggregate YTD > $500.b0»

" 12/04/95 .

" $500.00

Lewis Rudin

345 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10154-
Recelpt for [X]Primary 1998

Rudin Managemant
Partner

Aggregate YTD-> $1000.00

11/29/95

~-$1000.00

Richard Fisher

-~ Morgan Stanley

1586 Broadway
New York, NY 10036~ -
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Horgen Stanley
. Chairman :

$500.00°

-12/18/95

-~ $500.00

James Hauslein

770 Claughton Island Drive
$#814

Miami, FL 33131-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate YTD >
~ Info Requested :
Info Reguested

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

07/12/95

$560.00

Vincent Celentano
987 Hillsboro Mile
Hillsboro Beach, FL 33062
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Celentano Propertles
owner

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

07/12/95

$500.00

Jay Levin
PO Box 773
New London, CT 06320-0773
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Tobin, Levin, Carberry &

Attorney

Aggregate YID > $500.00

07/19/95

$500.00

George Tomasso

P.O. Box 295

New Britain, CT 06050-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed
Contractor

Aggregate YID > $1006.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Niall O'Dowd

432 Park Avenue South

New York, NY 10016-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Irish Voice Newspaper
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$6000.00

TOTAL This Period...
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" NAME os'ccuumwrzz n -Full) -
Dodd cocsosszs

'98 F:iends of Ch'

Any 1n£o:mation copied f:cm such Repozts and Statements_
- the. purposos “of sollciting cont:lbutions or. for commercial purpoaas, other than ualng the name and
R add:ess ot‘any polltical commlttee o - solicit contributions from such committee ¥ :

© Full Name o
‘Mailing-Address:

“Name of . Employer
Occupation IR

‘Miéhaelﬂbe1}9riste""’:1

18 Hartshorne Lane L

‘Rumson, NJ  07760-"

Receipt for ix]Primary 1998

‘Aggzegate YTD >

' Info Reqnested.i‘
f Info Requested

$1000:60

'$1000.00

Mary. Ellen Keatlng-Blood :
160 East 48th. Street
Apartment 6N T

New York, NY 10017—
Receipt for [X]Primary

Aggregate YTD >

Info Requested
'Info Requested

-$1000.00

© 08/17/95

©./$1000.00

Paul Nelson

3121 Quebec Place, NW
Washington, DC  20008-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Royer & Babyak
Executlve

$1000.00

08/08/95

© $1000.00

w1lliam Bensur

104 Westchester Drlve
Pittsburgh, PA 15215-
Receipt for [X]Primary .

Aggregate YTD >

Wilshire -
- Consultant -

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

© $1000.00

Robert Schonbrunn
Info

Receipt for [x]Pzimary

Info Requested o
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD >

$250.00

08/08/95

'$250.00

John Monahan

3408 Wood Valley Road
Atlanta, GA 30327-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Invesco, Inc.
Investment Manager

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

John Monahan

3408 Wood Valley Road
Atlanta, GA 30327-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Invesco, Inc.
Investment Manager

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

David Rubin

9777 Wilshire Blvd.

No. 800

Beverly Hills, CA 90212-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Chambers, Dunhill, Rubin

Senior Director

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

$1000.00

Jim Doyle

22126 - 93rd Place West
Edmonds, WA 98020-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

10/20/85

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$7750.00

TOTAL This Period...:....« cess

cse s




R COMMITTEE(in Full)
ves F:iends of Chris Dodd coososezs

Any 1n£o:mation.conied from: such Repo:ts and Statements may not. : | or used by any pczaon fb:
_the pu:po;es of 301IC1ting‘contrlbutions or for’ commercial purposes, other than usinQ thc nane and

o
o~
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<
o
.
o
o
o
o
o~

add:cat of- any political committee tg soiiclt conttibutiona f:om such commtt,_

A,Full Name '~ :
fMa;ling Addzess

Name of Employer 7 s,, Date -
[ Occupatzon i MM/DD[!Y

Robert: Royen
4447 Blakley Road -

. ‘Bainbridge IS, WA 98110— e
Recelpt for [lezxmary 1998 *

Royer~Commun1cat10ns = 310/20/95a
Executive"'“ ‘ BT P A

Aggregate !TD > $1000 00

,‘iﬂsiobb;oo

Nate ‘Shapiro

16580 Wyoming

petroit, MI 48221~
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

: Consult;ng Englneers, Inc 11/08/95;"

Ceo

' Aggregate YTD > o $1000,00

' $1000.00

James Spaulding
Info

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested 11/29/95

Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000 00

$1000.00

Lon Smith

4 Tallwood lane
Weatogue, cT 06089~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

"ITT Hartford T 11429098
Executive :

Aggregate.YTD > ‘_ $500 00

£500.00

William Hayden

30 Fifth Avenue

New York, NY 10011~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1938

‘Bear, Stearns & Co. 11/29/95
Sr. Managing Director -

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

$1000.00

James Sasser

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, HW
Suite 230

Washington, DC 20004~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed 12/18/95
Attorney ’

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

sheila Robbins

67 Lily Pond Lane

Box 445

East Hampton, NY 11937-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed 12/18/95
Investor

Aggregate YID > $500.00

£500.00

Nancy Howland

30 Black Horse Lane
Cohasset, MA 02025-
Receipt for [X]1Primary 1998

Info Requested © 12729795
Info Requested :

Aggregate YTID > $1000.00

£1000.00

Robert Westerlund

12 National Drive
Glastonbury, CT 06033~
Receipt for [{X]General 1998

Tuchs Associates 08/08/95
Partner

Aggregate YID > $500.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page....... , _7 R ¢

£7500.00

TOTAL This Period..

cesneaee?
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'NAME ‘OF couu:mwza(i

'98 F:iends of Ch:i _Dodd 000303925

: Any info:matlon copied from such Repo;ts and Statementa uay
‘the: purgoses‘of soiiciting contributions or for commercial put;

not be sold or used by any perlon for
poses, othez ‘than usin' R
m ~uch.committee., FEAS

,name and

C add:ess "of any- political commlttee to sollcit contribu:icns f:o

Full Name

 Mailing Addtess

- Name of Employer,ffg?

Occupatxon ;

" pate

HM/DD/YY

SteVen G:ossman

- 30 Huntington Road

Newton, MA. 021580'
Receipt for [X]Przmary 1998

Nass Envelope Company
Presxdent '

Aggregate YTD > $1000 00

07/12/95

$1000 00

William~Ra1ner :
707 East Palace Avenue
Unit 14

Santa Fe, NM ..87501-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed
VInvestor :

Aggregate YTD >  $1000.00

 07/12/95

'$1000.00

Indu. Chhabra .

4 Seashell Lane

Northport, NY 11768-
Recelpt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested’
Info Requested

$500;00

- 07/12/95

$500.00

Aggregate YTD >

Andrew Manatos :

601 Thirteenth Street, NW
Suite 1150 South
Washington, DC 20005~
Receipt for [X1Primary 1998

Aggregate YTD >

Manatcs & Manatos, Ine.‘

Principal

© $250.00

07/19/95

:$250.00

Derothy Bucklev
Info

Receipt for [X]Primary 19298

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

 08/08/95

$1000.00

Judith Taylor

4 Forest Road

Westport, CT 06883-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

08/17/95

£$1000.00

F. Barton Harvey

8 Elmhurst Road

Baltimore, MD 21210-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Enterprise Found
CEO & Chairman

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Michael Berman

2801 New Mexico Avenue, NW
#817

Washington, DC 20007-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

The Duberstein Group
President

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

08/08/95

~ $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

TOTAL This Period




~
N
<
<
=
o
o
o
o
&
o

",guaus ‘OF ‘COMMITTEE{in Full)’ b
o‘98 Frlends of Chrxs Dodd.coo303925

Any Information copied from such Repo
the purpoaes of soliciting contributions or for ¢o

rts and Statements may not be aold or used py any person for
mmercial’ purposea, ‘other than using the name and

add:ess of any polltical committee to.solicit cont:ibutions from such committee.

Full Name e
Maillng Address

Name of Employer
' Occupatlon :

Date

MM!DD/YY

g

. Michael Berman - :
2801 New Mexlco Anenue,‘NW

#817

" Washington, ‘pe 20007~

Receipt for. [X]General 1998

~ Aggregate YTD 5

.. The. Dubersteln Group

Pre31dent

$1500 00

?f11/29/95.‘§

$500 00

Maryann Casszdy

-131 Purchase Street

B43
Rye, NY 10580-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

T.W. Selzgman
Investment Manager

Aggregate YTb > $1000.00

osloslssf

*. $1000.00

Fernando Goyco

Mansiones De Villanova 1 K 3
San Juan, PR'. 00926-

Receipt for [x]Prlmary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Dennis Tito
1800 Alta Mura Road:
Pcfic Palsads, CA 90272~

Wilshire Assoclates
Partner

Aggregate YTD > .$1000.00

08/08/95

r‘$1000.00

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Cathy Siegel

718 Noxth Rexford

Beverly Hills, CA 90210~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

American Cinema Foundatio

Executive Director

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

$1000.00

Dennis Flynn

401 $. La Salle

Chicago, IL 60605~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

DT Trading
Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/07/95

$1000.00

Richard Stanfel

5049 North Sheridan
Chicago, IL 60640-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

DT Trading
Trader

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/07/95

$500.00

Egosah Reichman

820 Second Avenue

Suite 302

New York, NY 10017-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/29/95

$1000.00

-,

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..

$7000.00

TOTAL This Period
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AfAny:lnfb:hééioﬁLébpledlfzbmlguéh{Rgpbzts’éndaééétéméﬁté;wiy'ﬁ6£u6§ ia;o:?uggdAByjiny serson: for
thg‘purposeé*o£~dqliéiting.conﬁtibutidns or’fbr~c6 i;cigl,égtpogeglwQghe:}thgn3qsiﬁg: ;gq.aﬁd

"ad&:egsfofﬂaﬁifpo;ithal comnittee to solicit contributions’ from such committee. -

- pate - Amel
CMM/DD/YY

11729/95 - " $500.00

Name of Employer =

Full Name ‘ ;'“
Occupation

: Mailinqaﬁddre:sffv

B Acﬁna-

' Ronaid”Comptbnf,ﬁ', i v : :
’ ’ ' Executive .

. 59 Northgate . L .
Simsbury, CT 06070= =

@
o
w
-r
™
o
o
™
oo
~0
o

Receipt. for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate'YTp'>. “-Ssobloof

Benjamin Payn .
575 Park Avenue .
New York, NY 10021-7390

Receipt for [X]Primﬁ;y—lQBB"

- Aggregate YTD >

n/a = )
Retired

$500.00

T 12/04795

- $500.00

George Ball _
Sanders,'Mbrris,fMundy
505 Park Avenue .

New York, NY 10022-

Sanders, Morris, Mundy - 11/297/95

Chairman

Aggregate YTD > $1600.00

-~ $1000.00

Receipt for [x]PrimaryVISQS

John Manning

313 Congress Street '
Boston, MA 02210- .
Receipt for [XIPrimary,lgss

Boston Capital partnershi 12/29/9S
Partner . o N

Aggregate YTD > $1000;0b

1$1000.00

Geoffrey Paul - »
10590 Wilshire Boulevard
Suite 1702

Los Angeles, CA 50024~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Gppeﬁheimer'& Company, In 07/12/95
Senior Vice President ’

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

$1000.00

Carolyn Rainer

707 East Palace Avenue
Unit 14

Santa Fe, NM 87501~

n/a i 07/12/95
Homemakerxr

Aggregate YTD > - $1000.00

$1000.00

Receipt for [X)Primary 1998

Kyle Annulli

45 Lamplighter Drive
Manchester, CT 06040-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Annulli Comnstruction Comp 07/12/95
President

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

Andrew Athens
Info Requested

Receipt for ([X]Primary 1998

Info Requested 07/19/95

Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

$500.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..eecess

TOTAL This Period......................................-..................>




I NAME OF coun:rrzztin Fuil) J*
"'98 F:iends of Chris Dodd c00303925

Any 1ntormation copied from such Reporta and Statements 1ay not be sol ; 'pd by anY p‘rlon fo:
‘the' putposea of soliciting contributions or fo: cemmetcialfpu:poses, tho than' usinq the name and
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addzcss o£ any political comnlttee to soliclt ccntnibntions‘ftom such committee.y ~j

"Eull Name

Mailing Add:ess

: Name of Employer
S Occupat;on

Date T
HH/DD/YY

’ffﬁmbunt

Donald Daren :
104 Parkway ‘South =~
New London, CT 06320—

Recexpt for [X]Prlmary 1998 -

: Aggzegate YTD >

: Arrow Paper
‘President .

$1000 00

t»;oq/oelgs, T

$1000.00

Ronald Schroeder

1441 Third Avenue -
Apartment 24A '

New York, NY 10028-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
- Info Requested-

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

~$1000.00

Robert Barrie

4714 Linnean Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20008-
Recelpt for [x]Prlmary 1998

‘v Aggregate YTD >

O'Conner & Hannan
Executive

$500.00

- 08/17/35

$500.00

H. Bernie Jackson

6822 Campfield Road
Baltimore, MD 21207-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

- Aggregate YTD >

Bernett & Jackson Realty
Execut;ve

»$1000.oo B

' 08/08/95

- .%$1000.00

Stephen Nesbitt
428 21st Place
Santa Monica, CA 90402- :
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

 Wilshire Associates
Consultant

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Rosa Geoyceo

Mansiones De Villanova 1 K 3

San Juan, PR 00926-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1938

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

- $1000.00

Taller Borinquen

Quinones Y Rodriguez Arquitectos

PO Box 2155
San Juan, PR 00919-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Quinones Y Rodreguez
Architect

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

51000.00

Taller Borinquen

Quinones Y Rodriguez Arquitectos

PO Box 2155
San Juan, PR 00919-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Quinones Y Rodreguez
Architect

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

B

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

fesnesa

$7500.00

TOTAL This Period........
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iilEull Name ™ - ,r“,‘
‘Maillng Aﬂdzess

'An 1n£o:mation.cop£ed ftom;such Reports and statements may net be sol or us

S the - pu:poses of soliciting cont:ibutionu or fo

mnercial: purposes, oth

add:css of‘any political committee to solicit C

Name of Emplcye:
Occupatzon O

MH[DD/YY

Jane MacMurxay

185 Ingham Hill- Road
- Old. Saybrook, CT- 06475- o
'Recexptﬂfor [x]Erlmary 1998

n/a e
Homemaker

Aggreqate YTD > $500 00

'“'j79912119577~

$500 00

Ron Buzkle o

10000 Ssanta Monica Blvd.
Sth Floor .

Los Angeles, CA 90067-
Receipt for [X]Prlmary 1998

Yucaxpa Companles o
Chairman & Ceo.

Aggiegate YTD > SIOO0,0G

10720795

-$1000.00

Thomas Allison

5400 Columbia Seafirst Center
701 5th Avenue

Seattle, WA~ 98104-

"Receipt for iX]Pr;mary 1938

Preston, Gates & Ellls
Attorney

Aggregate YTD > $1Q00;00

10/20/95

$1000.00

Robert Downey ‘
755 Park Avenue
Apt. BA/B

Receipt for [X]Primary 19398

Goldman, Sachs‘&:Co.
Investment Banker .

Aggregate YTD > £1000.00

10/20/95

1$1000.00

Lewis Coleman

PO Box 1064

Ross, CA 94857-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Bank of Bmerica
Vice Chairman & CFO

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/07/95

$1000.00

Ingrid Buescher

425 East 58th Street
Apartment 7B

New York, NY 10022~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/29/95

$1000.00

Steven Champlin

323 A Street, SE
Washington, DC 20003-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

11/29/95 -

Marshall Cogan

375 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10152
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

ST International Holdings 12/04/95

Chairman & Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

$500.00

’

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page...cccccvenan

$6500.00

TOTAL This Period........




98 Friends of Chris Dodd C00303925 i

Any iﬂfofmaiioﬁ‘hqpieg-ffoh‘sdch'Repoziévand;sgétghQﬁtg_mﬁﬁthtjbéﬁié;d‘éfgused{S'?Snyﬁﬁﬁtﬁébilct
the puzposesiof?soliqlt}gg;cont:ibuti@hs o;~£o:§cémhén§i§1‘pg:9059$5fothérlﬁhab~gq‘A “the name and
utions from such compittes. .

" address of éhy{po;itica;‘committég"ta“sblicit‘¢9,,k

' Manih'Rosék
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o
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o

Full Name

Mailing Address  ‘-5

jams of Bmplover

. ‘Ogcupatiom . .

. MM{oD/YY.

" Amount

10 Tahiti Beach Island Road
Miami, FL 33143- -

_ Receipt for [X}Primary 1998

T Greenberg Traurig
Attormey. . .
Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

- 12/29/55

T sio00.00

<

Michael Benages = .
1236 Obispo Avenue '
Miami, FL 33134-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info éequested'f o
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

 12/18/95

- $1000.00

Douglas Paui
21 Kings Lane -
Wwiiton, CT 06897~

Receipt for*[x]Erimary 1998

Griswold Inn
Innkeeper

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00°

07/12/95

- $1000.00

Douglas Paul
21 Kings Lane
Wilton, CT 06897-

Receipt for {X]General 1998

‘Griswold Inh :
Innkeeper

Aggregate YTD > " $2000.09

07/12/95 .

$1000.00

Martin Sullivan
452 Broad Street
New London, CT 06320~
Receipt for [X]Primary

M.S. Sullivan Chevrolet
President ‘ ‘

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

08/08/95

- $500.00

Harvey Weinstein
Miramax

375 Greenwich Street
4th Floor

New York, NY 10013-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Miramax
Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Harvey Weinstein

Miramax

375 Greenwich Street

4th Floor

New York, NY 10013-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Miramax
Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Rodney Smith

247 Whipstick Road

Wilton, CT 06897~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

’

i s g s

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

£7500.00

TOTAL This Period
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" James Johnson

T pey infarmation copled fzom suh Reports and Statsmencs say n
‘¢he purpeses.of soliciting contributiohs or for &

_address of any political committee to.solicit _contributicns from such committes.

be sold or
ommercial purposes, other:

used: by any pecsoh for
than using the nawe: and

fFﬁll:Name“' :
Mailing Address

;‘Jf;ii‘ﬁéﬁé‘qfuﬁﬂbiéygxcf,.

;jchupatiog,,; s

T pate

oMMfDD/YY

3900~Wi3consin.Byénue;ﬂﬁwi
Hashington,,ncrv20016: :

Receipt for [X]Erima:y;1998

" Fannie Mae .

chairmin~£;ceoﬁf;f’f..

Aggregate YID > zv~$1000;00 v

_ 08/08/95

© $1000.00

Rosalind Hewsenian

"3 Evergreen Lane

Manhattan Bch, CA  90266-
Receipt for {X}Primary 1998

' Aggregate YTD >

o.W. Seligman =

Investment nangger3{

$1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

panilo Eboli

Caoba Street, #26
Punta Las Marias

san Juan, PR 00913-

Info Requested

Info Requested. . o

Aggregate YTD >

$1000.00

~ 08/08/95

$1000.00

Receipt for: [XIPrimary 1998

David Clapp

‘Goldman, Sachs & Company

85 Broad Street

. New York, WY 10004-

Receipt for [X]General 1998

" Aggregate YTD >

Goldman, Sachs & Co.
Investment Banker

&

- $1000.00

09/21/9%

$1000.00

Susan Wronowski

Oakland Drive

Oakdale, CT 06370-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Yogurt Stop
Principal

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

-09/21795

$500.00

Richard Blum

909 Montgomery Street
Suite 400

San Francisco, CA 94133-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed
Investor

Aggregate YTD > 31000.00

10/20/95

51000.00

Warren Razore

7613 Overlake Drive West
Bellevue, WA 98004~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Rabanco Company
President

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

10/20/95

$1000.00

Roy Zuckerberg

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

85 Broad Street

New York, NY 10004-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Goldman Sachs
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

$1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page....

TOTAL This Period




',‘;HNAHE'OF‘COMHITTEE( in Full) " i
' ,ﬁ'98 Friends of chrxs Dodd C0030392_

Any 1nfbrmation copied ftom;sue Repo:ts and Statements:may'not
the purposes’ ‘of soliciting contributions "ok, for commercial purp 5
add:ess of.any politlcal commlttee to solicit contributions fro Auc commltteeq" ,‘;‘_

Full Name B  ¥»‘ ~‘7 -,f:f " Name of EmploYer : [ ..
Mailing Addtess S A e ".; 0ccupatxon "',; -h"77  MMYDD/YY,;‘,~."

‘Wayne Elerce - B L 21erce & Company, L 2.‘,“v11/07/25_~; $1000.00
825 North Linden ' - o ST o Investment Banker R TR L
Lombard, IL 60148= . R

Receipt for [X]Przmary 1998 - Aggregate YTD > $1000 00

Suzanne Goodman o B nla R ‘  ”" 11707/95 " .7$1000.00
222 North laSalle Street S _Homemaker - U e R e
Suite 2000 B - L

Chicago, IL.. 60601-- : : e
Receipt for {X]Prlmary 1998 - Aggregate YID > - '$1000.00

Laurie Sullivan Oldaker, Ryan & Leonard 11/29/95 . $500.00
818 Connecticut Avenue Attorney S :

Suite 1100 ,

Washington, DC 20006~ S

Receipt for [X]Prlmary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $500.00

Laurie Sullivan , . oldaker, Ryan & Leonard 12/20/95
818 Connecticut Avenue : Attorney ‘ U
Suite 1100 *

Washington, DC 20006~ ' ‘ -

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > .o $531.27 .

Barbaralee Diamonstein-Spielvog n/a . 12/04/95 $500.00
720 Park Avenue Homemaker .

_ New York, NY 10021- C
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTID > $500.00

Andrew Gurley Paine Webber 11/29/95 $1000.00
PaineWebber Incorporated ‘ Managing Director

1285 Ave of the Americas

New York, NY 10019-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Ronald Shapo Self Employed 12/18/95 $1000.00
3400 Poinciana Avenué Attorney

Miami, FL 33133-6525

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

Y
"
ﬁr,
<
M
o
o
(g
o
3
o~

Alan Golberg ' Morgan Stanley 12/18/95 $1000.00
1251 Ave of the Americas Managing Director

New York, NY 10020- : '

Receipt for [X]General 1998 Aggregate YTD > $1000.00 ’

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page... S S S $6031.27

TOTAL This Period caisneace s




‘NAHE OF COHHITTEE(in Fu l)
198" Friends of Chrxs Dodd. C00303925

7 Any infozmation copied from such Reports and statementsAmpy niot be sold or used by any po:son £o:
the puzposes of” sollciting c0ntr1butions br ‘for commercial’ pu:poses. ‘other’ than using the nama and

<
™
W
~
| apd
o
o

2

9 60

add:ess of ‘any political committee to soliclt cont:ibutions.f:om such commlttee.k o ,*

‘Full Name

Mailing Address

. Name of Employer l}f:?-f fDate E

Occupat;on -

-c*”1§nbﬁnt
B

Joan paul

.21 Kings Lane

Wilton, €T~ ‘06897~

nla
‘ Homemaker

Aggregate XTD > $1000 00

07/12/95 :

- $1000.00

Recelpt for (x]Prlmary‘l

Joan Paul

21 Kings Lane

Wilton,. CT 06897~
Receipt for [X}Prxmary

-Aggregate YTD >

n/a S © 0 01/12/95
Homemaker WU

$2000 00

£ $1000.00

Lawrence Sodokoff

5 Glenn Street

#104

Greenwich, CT 06830~
Receipt for [X]Primary

Greenwich Capltal Markets 07/12/95

Vice Presxdent

Agg:egate YD > ssoo,do

'$500.00

Deborah Ellis

78-E Ccliffside Drive .
Manchester, CT 06040~
Receipt for [X]Prlmary

Journal—Inquxrer
Newspapez'uanage: '

Aggzegate YTD > $500 00

108/08/95

~$500.00

John Silva

409 Buddington Road
Groton, CT  06340-
Receipt for [X]Primary

Laborers Intl Union of NA 08/08/95
Business Agent

Aggregate YTD > $300.00

.$300.00

Judith Heins

92 Sagamore Trail

New Canaan, CT 06840-
Recelpt for {X]Primary 1998

.Aggregate YID >

nfa " 08/08/95
Homemaker :

$1000.00

$1000.00

Karen Roberts

8 Annandale Drive
Chappaqua, NY 10514-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested - 08/08/95

Info Requested

Aggregate YTID > $1900.00

$1000.00

Bruce Karatz

2121 La Mesa Drive

Santa Monica, CA 90402~
Receipt for ([X]Primary 1998

Kaufman and Broad - 08/08/95

Chairman & Ceo

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

H. Kent Atkins

14 Terrace Avenue
Riverside, CT 06878-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Furman Selz/North Star 08/08/95
Managing Director

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page...

£$7300.00

TOTAL This Period....eecccececsscscascstoscnnnssnenesncne
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: Full Name

NAME OF commm-:(in Full) -
"98 Friends o£ Chrxs Dodd 006303925

e Any info:mation copied from.such Repozts and St ements may not b :

1d or use by any person for

' the purposes: of, soliciting'contributions or for commercial. putposes ‘othex than using the name; ard

sl address o£ any political commlttee to solicit cont:ibuticnS’fton auch connlttee.-;;~*

Namnie of Employer.ﬂfia‘-_ nate.vﬁ;v
g . MMfDD/YY

' Maxllng Addrees f’*"i

Occupatzon

& Ampunt

H. Kent,Atklns Tv-»
14 Terrace Avenue

. Riverside, CT 06878—
Recelpt for [x]General 1998

’Aggregate YTD >

' Furman SelziNorth star -
Managing Di:ecto:

32000.00

“osrosr9s

$106o.oo

B« K. Eb011 o :

Caoba .Street; #26

Punta Las Marias

San Juan, PR 00913-
Receipt for [X]lemaxy 1998

‘Info Requested
: Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

' $1000.00

Francis Ingra551a

38 Biackburn Lane . -
Manhasset, NY 11030-2136
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Goldman, Sachs & Co. ©09/21/95
Investment Banker

Aggregate YID > $500 00

' $500.00

Jeffrey Hill .
167 Pautipaug Hill Road
Baltic, CT 06330-.

Suxsman, Shapl:o, Wool, B 09/21/95
Attorney ' .

Aggregate YTD > SSGO;OO

~'$500.00

Receipt for [x]Przmary 1998

Jack Levin

1030 Barroilhet Avenue
Hillsborough, CA 94010
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

antgomery ‘Securities 10/20/95

Director, Regulatary Affa

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

Lawrence Goulet

329 Avenue B

Snohomish, WA 98290-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Rubatino's Hauling 110/20/95

Executive

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

Peter Weinberg

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

85 Broad Street

New York, NY 10004-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Goldman, Sachs & Co.
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

$100G.00

Elizabeth Seidman

Deloitte & Touche

Two World Financial Center
New York, NY 10281
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Deloitte & Touche 11/07/95

Accountant

5500 00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

56000 00

L g e s e

TOTAL This Period.........-.............-..-..................-..‘-..a....>




'~unu® OF COMMITTEE(in Full)
*98 Friends of Chrzs Dcdd C09303925

Any info:mation copied f:om such Reports and statements ‘may not be sold or used by any person for
the purposes of soliciting . contributionS‘o;-fo: commerckal pu:poées. othe:'than usihg the- name and
'ttee. Ll “ B
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™M
=~
<
3]
<
o
Lo
o

£
Q

9

‘address of. any political commlttee to- sollcit contzibutions fnom such co»_

FUll Name BRI
‘Mailing Address f;:f>y;

Mame of Employer i
Occupation :

Datg

nn/na)&i '

fnmphhc

William COnley

©.1034 West Altgeldv

3rd Floor
Chicago, IL 60614-

’ Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

‘TDTjTradlngy‘
: TzaderQ’,:

Aggzegate YTD > » ' ‘$500500‘

11/01/95‘jﬁ

;i“$SQO;00 

J.B. Pritzker

2888 Sheriden Place -
Evanston, IL 60201~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

The Chzcago Corporatlon
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > 3500.00'

-11/07/95.

'$500.00

Carl Spielvogel

720 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10021~
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

United Auto Group, Inc.
Executive

Aggregate YTD >- ,;; $500.00

12/04/95

'$500.00

Patricia Kluge :

Kluge Investments, LTD

Rt. 6, Box 54

Charlottesvl, VA 22902-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Kluge Investments, LTD
Partner )

-

Aggregate YTD > - $500.00

12/04/95

$500.00
© MEMO

Robert Brandon

217 Aragon Avenue

Miami, FL 33114-

Receipt for [X]Primary 19598

Info Requested
Info Requested |

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

12/18/95

..§1000.00

Jason Wright

130 Kent Hollow Road

Kent, CT 06757-

Receipt for [¥X]Primary 1998

RJR Nabisco
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

12/29/95

$500.00

Harold Weiner

565 Colman Street

New London, CT 06320-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Self Employed
Dry Cleaning

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

12/29/95

$1000.00

David Maxwell

3525 Springland Lane, NW
Washington, DC 20008
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

n/a
Retired

Aggregate YTID > $500.00

08/08/95

£$500.00

David Maxwell

3525 Springland Lane, NW
Washington, DC 20008
Receipt for [X]General 1998

n/a
Retired

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$5000.00

TOTAL This PerioG....cceesccececsce




R NAME‘OE Couumrmaz(i sulii
‘1i'98 Friends ‘of Chris Dodd coosoaezs

7 . Any 1nt'omtlon copied from such Repo:ts and’ Statements may noi: be.sold or used by an) 'pcrcon' for
the purposes of soliclting‘contributions or fbt'commercial purpoaes, othet‘than using ho name and

Full Name -

™~ .
™
<
<
rj"}
o
o
o
et
N2
o

) addresa of ady'polltlcal committee to’ solicit cont:ibutions £:om such- cbmmlttee. ,AL’

Mailing Address‘ﬁ:'

Name.of Emplcyer ﬁfwz> Date
Occupatlon Sl

HM/DD/YY  £

'George Davala

28 Olmstead H111>ﬁoad

" Wiltom, CT 06837

'Aggregate YTD >

Greenwlch Cap1ta1 Ma:kets 07/12/95.

Salesperson R

$1000 00

" $1000.00

Recexpt for [x]Pzzmary 1998

Robert Tobin . L
313 Boston Post Road .
HNew London, CT' 06320-
Receipt for IXIPrlma:y 1998

vAggregate YTD >

Tobin, Levip, Carber:y & 08/08/95

Attorney
$250.00

7 $250.00

Celia Donnelly

500 Russell Avenue -
suffield, CT 06078~
Receipt for EX]Prlmary 1998

CT Health Facilities -
Principal

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

08/08/95

- $500.00

Edwin Knetzger
1091 Fairfield Beach Road
Fairfield, CT 06430-

Receipt for {x]Prlmary 1998

' Aggregate YTD > .

Greenwich Capital Markets 08/08/95

CO—chalrman

$1000 00

+.$1000.00

Edwin Knetzger
1091 Fairfield Beach Road
Fairfield, CT 06430-

Greenwich Capital Markets 08/08/95,

Co~-chairman

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

$1000.00

Receipt for [X]General 1998

Richard Levine

470 Highview Road
Englewood, NJ 07631~
Receipt for [X}Primary 1998

Self Employed '~ 08/08/95

Physician

Aggregate YTD > - $1000.00

$1000.00

John Quisenberry

55 East End Avenue
Apartment 10D

New York, NY 10028-
Receipt for [XiPrimary 1998

Brown & Wcod 08/08/95

Attérney

Aggregate YTD > ‘$500.00

$500.00

Richard Daniels
North Star Asset Management

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

North Star Asset Manageme 08/08/95
Managing Director

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

Richard Daniels
North Star Asset Management

Receipt for [X]General 1998

North Star Asset Manageme 08/08/95
Managing Director

Aggregate YTD > $2000.00

$1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.......

$7250.00

TOTAL This Period...cccesecasssviscssssnasossesssssnanosacssccns




yrquNAHE OF" COHNITTEB(inIEul
v98 Friends of Chri xnodd.coososszs

Any 1nfo:mati opied txom‘such Repo—ts and statements may nottbe sold or used by-any perscn £o:
‘the purposes of soliciting contributlons or for commerclal purposes, other‘than usinq thg.name and

Full Namc o
'3Mhzling Address

o
o
<
<
M
(e
Q
N
o
g\ s
o~

address of any politlcal committee to solicit cont:ibutions trom such committee. IR

Name of: Employe: Date

Occupation

MMYDD/YY

ANDunt

~

‘Sarah Slusser ,f~7*

2604 - 36th Place, NW.

_ ‘Washington, DC 20007-

Receipt for [X]Prima:y 19937‘

' Aggregate YD >

Applxed Energy Systems
Senior~V1ce Pxesident

$1000. 00

: oe,_/—ot;/ss,‘ |

f?slooo 00

James Gomez

Goldman, Sachs & CQmpany
85 Broad Street

New York, NY 10004-
Receipt for [x]Primary 1998

‘Goldman, sachs & Co. .
Tnvestment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $500 00

T oo/21/95

© $500.00

Michele Reiner

335 North'Maple‘Drive
Suite 135

Beverly Hills, CA~ 90210~
Receipt for [x]General 1998

Castle Rock’ Entertaznment 10/20/95
Director

Aggregate YTD > $1000. 00

$1000.00

Edward Rubatino

‘2613 Taylor

Everett, WA 98203~
Receipt for [X1Primary 1998

_ Rubatino’ s Haullng‘Compan 10/20/95
Executive : .

Aggregate YTD > - SIOO0.00

~$1000.00-

Michael McCarthy

12 East 12th Street

New York, NY 10003-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Goldman, Sachs & Co.
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10120795

$1000.00

James Crown

222 North LaSalle Street
Suite 2000

Chicago, IL 60601~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Henry Crown & Company

11/07/935
Vice President .

Aggregate YID > $1000.00

$1000.00

william A. Brandt, Jr.

6518 Beachwood Drive
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Development Specialists; 11/07/98%

Business Consultant

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

A.J. Harris

3225 Grace Street, NW

#201

Washington, DC 20007-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Cigna Corporation 11/29795

VP - Federal Affairs

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

$1000.00

.

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

Cesessesesecssesewisea

$7500.00

TOTAL This Periodi....sce

seeecovesensesevinosns
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“NAME OF couumwrzz(i Full)
: '98 Friends of Chris Dodd C00303925

Any 1n£o:mation copied from “stich Reports
. the pu:poses of. solicitlng‘contrlbutions or for conaercsal szposes, other than ™

and Statenents may"not be sold or u:ed'by ny”pe oni ‘for
ing'the ame and

addzess o£ any’politlcal committee to solicit cont:ibutions from such committce iy

Full Name

Mailing Address @;;Zv

Name of Employer
Occupation N

Date e
MH/DD/YY--

:Lpis Rlblcoff

1 SuttonQPlace South :
Apartment 5-C U
New York, NY 10022-2471
Receipt for [XIPtlmary 1998 -

nfa
Retlred""'*

: Aggregate YTD

12/04/'5

> $500 Q0 -

L. $500.00

W. Chrlstopher White
Cadwalader, Wickersham & Tate
100 Maiden Lane

New York, NY 10038-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Cadwalader, chkersham~& 11/29/95 L

Partner

Aggredgate YTD

> $250 00

©$250.00

Christopher Hansen
12011 Aintree Lane
Herndon, VA 22091-
Receipt for [XJPrlmary 1998

Info
Info

Aggregate YTD

Requested
Requested

> 0 $250. 00

12/18/95 o

$250.900

Marvin Verble

3971 SW 8th Street

Suite 307

Miami, FL 33134~

Receipt for (X]Primary 1998

Info
Info

Aggregate YTD

Requested
Requested

> $1000.00

12/18/95

$1000.00

Marvin Véxble

3971 SW 8th Street

Suite 307

Miami, FL 33134-

Receipt for [X]General 1938

Info
Info

Aggregate YTD

Requested 12/18/95

Requested

> $2000.00

$1000.00

John Miller

400 West End Avenue

New York, NY 10024-
Receipt for [X]General 1998

Starplough
President

Aggregate YTID

12/29/95

> $1000.00

$1000.00

Sandra Sullivan

25 Heather Lane

Foster, RI 02825-

Receipt for [X]General 1998

Professional Services Gro 08/08/35

Regional Vice President

Aggregate YTD

> £500.00

$500.00

Raymond Humiston

9 Paddock Drive

Greenwich, CT 06831-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Greenwich Capital Markets 07/12/95
Executive Vice President

Aggregate YTD

> $1000.00

$1000.00

2

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

cevreamsue?

$5500.00

TOTAL This Period

cerrinins e
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“;’NAMB OF COMHITTEETin.Full =
"98 Friends of’Chtis Dodd C00303925

Any info‘ atian copied f:om such: Reports and Statements may not be sold or ulld‘by,any potaon for
: “4he’ puzpax,s of‘soliciting contributions or- for commercial‘puxposes, other than usir the name and
j _ addzess of any political committee to solielt ccnt:ibutions ttom such connd:t. .

Full Name"

’vMailing Addiess

" Name of Employer S
Occupation ‘ '

Date«

MM/DD/Yi

Lionel Keplan :
23 Honey Brook Drive -

. Princeton, NJ 08540-
‘Receipt for [x]Prxmary 1998

Joseph Kaplan ‘& Son
Attorney

Aggregate YTD >

$Soo oo

"f1‘07/12/95

fkssoo.oo

James Kennedy

1580 North Pete:s Lane‘
Stratford, CT 06497- - .
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD s $1ooo 00

08/08/95 =

$1000.00

William Daley

190 South LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60603-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Mayer, Brown & Platt
Attorney :

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

08/17/95 ..

1 '$500.00

' Thomas Johnson

303 Highland-Avenue
Montclair, NJ - 07043-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Green Point Bank
.Chairman & Ceo -

Aggregate YtD > $1000.00

| 08/08/95

' $1000.00

Adlai Wertman

11 Londonderry Drive
Greenwich, CT 06830-3507
Receipt for {X]}Primary 1998

Prudential Securities
Managing Director

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08708795

1$1000.00

Burke Vandermast

929 King Street

Chappaqua, NY 1051i4-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

North Star Asset Henageme

Managing Director

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

08/08/95

Thomas Norwoocd

1180 Crest Valley Drive
Atlanta, GA 30327-4500
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Invesco, Inc. ‘
Portfolio Manager

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/08/95

£1000.00

Deborah Jospin

3914 Woodbine Street

Chevy Chase, 20815- -
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

08/21/95

.'$1000.00

Thomas Weisel

600 Montgomery Street

Suite 2100

San Francisco, CA 94111-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Montgomery Securities
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

10/20/95

$1000.00

’

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$7500.00

TOTAL This Period.....




OF ﬁmﬂlﬂﬂ!(in Full)

- '38 Friends of. Chris Dodd 600303925
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';ff Any 1n!o:mat£on copied from such Reponts and Statements may not. bo aold or: used by anvigitnon for
o chg purpoael of‘solic;ting contributions or ‘for. comme:cial purposss, uther than using1the nane and
T addtena ot’any*political ccum&ttee to solicit cont:ibutions from 8uch comnlttee.,., .

Full Name ' o
Mailing Add:aas

Name,of Employez
Occnpation

ﬁate

vrezﬁﬂ{nn/if7f'

'Richaxd,Fo:d

5051 Beach Drive,’ SW

. Seattle, WA - 98136- B
"Receipt for [X]P:imary 1998

Pzeston, Gates & Elliarf

Attorney

Aggregate YTD'> $1odo‘qu"

- 10/20/95

'$1000.00

Manuel Hedina o
Information: Requegted

“Info- Requested
"~ Info Requested :

Aggregate YTD > SIOQ0.00

- 10/20/95 .

. $1000.00

Receipt for [X}Primary 1998

J.M. Reinsdorf

980 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 1011

Chicago, IL 60611~
Receipt for [X]P:imary 1998

Bojer Financial
Executive -

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

11/07/95

'$1000.00

Michael O' Connell
120 Scarborough Street
Hartford, CT 06105-

Info:ReqﬁeSted'*
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD >

11/29/95

~1‘$1000.00

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Helen Goodman

26 Patterson Road .
Pound Ridge, NY 10576-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

$1000.00

ITT Hartford

Sr. VP - Human Resources

Aggregate YTD > $500.00 .

11/29/95

$500.00

A. Robert Towbin

1010 Sth Avenue

New York, NY 10028-
Receipt for [X]1Primary 1998

Self Employed
Investment Banker

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

12/04/95

$1000.00

Ezra Mager

141 East 72nd Street

New York, NY 10021-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

United Auto Group, Inc.
Executive

Aggregate YTD > $500.00

12/04/95

$500.00

Lawrence LaRose

300 East 85th Street

#2203

New York, NY 10028-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Cadwalader, Wickersham &
Partner

2Aggregate YTD > $250.00

11/29/95

$250.00

Daryl Owen

6636 Fletcher Lane

Mc Lean, VA 22101-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Info Requested
Info Requested

Aggregate YTD > $1000.00

12/18/95

$1000.00

Geeesveanesrancessannne $7250.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag@..i.cecccenasss

P 4

TOTAL This Period...cccceccssn csesannns




e .f.;_?thu pn:poaes of soliclting contrlbutioris
L L"vaddrun o! any polltical comittee o ‘so

' E’u],], Name e BRI S v Name.of mp]_oyer
'Mailing Address o ST Occupat:.on

o V:!.v:l.an Verble ST el -; Infq Requested

3971 sW 8th Stz:eet, Su:.te 307 il Info Requested
Miami, FL. 33134~: Lo e
-Receipx: for [xl anary 1998 Aggregate Y‘I‘D > -+ $1000.60

,Jonathan Tlsch S - s I.oew‘s Hotel e 12/29/95 $1000 00

Loew's Hotel . : : L Executlve RIRERR i
- 667 Madison Avenue. ' ‘ v e B

New York, NY 10021- ’ - C

‘Receipt foz: [RIPrimary 1998 Agg:egate YTD > $1000.00

_SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Eage,...........................................> ~ $2000.00

| TOTAL This Period...... e ereseitieevsiiaeenseeeerateeacntnertninsia> - $188581.27
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Qsa Friends o ?rn:as Dodd €00303525

A Any 1h£ozmat1on copied t'rom. uch Reports and statemnts may not: be aold or used by an pc:aon fo:
- the ‘putposes of xoliciti q;contributions or for commercial pu:posas. othet tha J'using t 3
add:ess of any pollucal,cdmittee to solicit contributions frorn -uch eommittee :

'%TuFull Name ff;:"ff: 75‘.¢;-'5Li fC s Name of’EmPIOYer :f, “Date
«f‘Mhiling AddreSS»* o '7.1: {‘, 7;_ 'H Occupatzon S ,f{”; HH/DD/YY

- Citizens For Gary J. La Pallle fﬁ-ﬂ‘, ST i 11/07/95 ~©.$1000.00
Federal Committee o i = IR S T I SRS T
6518 South Keeler ' , ‘
_ . Chicago, IL 60629- R S
- . Receipt for: [X]Primary 1998 . Ahggregate YTD > . $1000 00

>‘SUBTOTAL of Recelpts This Page............................................> j"~‘$.>1.000.00

TOTAL This pe:;od.......,........ . eereereveassacesiisssenenaceeied> o o $1000.00

™
o
<
)
340
o
o
o
(oo
L3
o~




o Any information copied £tom such Reports and . Statements may not be sold or used by any pe:son for
the pu:poses ot solicitlng cont;ibutions ot for: commercial pu:pasasyf har than: uaing the name and
address of: any political committes: to solicit contributions Ezom such ommlttee-- S :

" Full Name E :f“ R  ]_ f: g?j7 Name of Employe: S i;Date ;uf ;u . Amount
‘vMailxng Address Sl ;7‘75‘f¢;< Occupatzon RN I MM/DD/YY o

‘ Pcwell, ‘Goldstein, Frazler-& Mu:phy B E SR NOTRD S »3_;x09/21/95a,r tslooo,oo
:political Action Connuttee e : Tl IT el e e
Sixteenth Floor - : i
‘One Ninety One—?eachtree Tcwer
Atlanta, GA- 30303- N . R
Recexpt for [X]Prxmazy 1998 Aggregate YID > -$1000.00

MCN/MICHCON PAC ‘ T . 11/08/95  $1000.00
Michigan Consolidated Gas Company . - : : : - S L
500 Griswold Street

Detroit, MI 48226- , - :

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YID > $21000.00

Connecticut Mutual Life Insurance Cc. . : . 08/08/95. $5000.00
Political Action Committee - R R S

140 Garden Street

Mail Station 312

Hartford, CT 06154~ » R o o : .
Receipt for {[X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD $5000.00"

CLIC LT 08/08/95- $1000.00
Ca;penters Legislative Improvement Comm , R :

101 Constitution Avenue

Washington, DC 20001-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1598 Aggregate YTD $1000.00

KM & C PAC 08/08/95 $500.00
1201 New York Avenue, NW '
Penthouse
. Washington, DC 20005-=
Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD $500.00

I 1.G.W.U. Campaign Committee 09/21/95 $1000.00
1710 Broadway :

New York, NY 1001%-

Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD $1000.00

seafirst Associates—National - 16/20/85 $1000.00
Multi-Candidate Political Committee

PO Box 3583

Seattle, WA 98124- B

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YID $1006.00

<
<
<
<
¥
o
o
&~
o
P
o




1o
<
<
<
e
o
o
08
©
~33
o

?ull Name

'Mailing Addzess

Name oL’ Employer

HMlDD/!!iu,ff'

HILLBAC

Hill & Knowlton PAC
901 3lst Street, ‘NW -

,thhington, nc 20007—

Occupatlon -

12/18/95

©.4500.00

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 - Agg:égaﬁév

Parsons Corporatlon
Political Action Commlttee
100 West Walnut Street

$1000.00

$500.00 -

12/29/95

©$1000.00

Peat Marwick / PAC

PO Box 18254

Washington, DC 20036-9298

Receipt for [X]Primazy 1398 Aggregate

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate -

YTD 3 $1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

CITICORP Voluntary- Polltlcal Fund

- Citicorp/Citibank

1101 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 1000
Washington, DC 20004-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggrégate

$1000.00

. 08/17/95

$1000.00

JET PAC

Independent Federation

of Flight Attendants

720 Olive Street, Suite 1700

Saint Louis, MO 63101-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$500.00

07/19/95

$500.00

Kemper Corporation

Political Action Committee

One Kemper Drive

Lake Zurich, IL 60047~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$500.00

08/08/95

$500.00

ENGPAC

Employees of Northrop Grumman Corp.
Political Action Committee

1441 Fourth Street

Santa Monica, CA 90401-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$1000.00

08/17/85

£1000.00

’

£5500.00




'Nm oF comrmz(,in Full). .
98 Eriends of Chzis Dodd c00303925

Full Name ; fv  E “v qf :f“' ’j’Name of Employer
Mhillng Address R R TTT Occupatlon o

Paciflc Telesis G:oup B D IR o B . 08/21/95 ) -$1000.00
Political Action Committee e C e T e T e e T
1275 Pennsylvania Avenue,. NW : ‘ g
#400 ,

Washington, DC. " 20004- RS ‘ : L
_ Receipt for [XlPrlmary 1998  Aggregate , © - $1000.00

ITT Hartford Advocates Fund ] 11/07/95 - -$2000.00
Multicandidate Committee - Federal . , o SR
Hartford Plaza : g

Hartford, CT 06115- , )

Receipt for -[X]Primary 1998 Aggregate - $2000,00

ITT Hartford Advocates Fund : B 11/29/95 . $500.00
Multicandidate Committee - Federal , : e
Hartford Plaza L

Hartford, CT 06115— - : , :

Receipt for. [¥]Primary 1998 Aggregate D > $2500.00

PennyPAC o ‘ 09/21/95 - - $1000.00
JCPenney Company, Inc. - A L
PO Box 227481 , '

Dallas, TX 75222-7481

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

DLJ Better Government Fund 10/20/95 $1000.00
140 Broadway

New York, NY 10005-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

Auction Markets PAC 11/07/95 - . $1000.00
The Chicago Board of Trade

141 West Jackson Boulevard

Chicago, IL 60604-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

FedEx PAC 12/18/95 $2000.00
Federal Express , ,

300 Maryland Avenue, NE

Washington, DC 20002-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $2000.00

O
<
-
<
My
o
o
L9

Life Insurance PAC 12729795 /$1000.00
American Council of Life Insurance C

10001 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Washington, DC 20004-2599

Receipt for [X]1Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page A & $9500.00

TOTAL This Period.... . O T
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" Ernst & Young PAC -

Ernat & Yourg

1225 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Suite 600 -
Washington,. DC 20036- -

Mailing Address';‘.iv”‘ ' S Occupation

: io[ZO)QSvE‘

-$1000. 00

Receipt for: [x]Prlmary 1998 Aggregate XTﬁ"’

Goldman Sachs PAS

Goldman Sachs Partners

1101 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 900

Washington, DC 20004-

Receipt for [x]General 1398 ' Aggregate YTD

1 $1000.00

$2000.00

10/20/95

7$2000.00

‘Local 371 - Active ‘Ballot Club

United Food and Commerc;al Workers
290 Post Road

PO Box 470 o
Westport, CT 06881-0470

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 - Aggregate YTID

- $1000.00

- 09/21/95

$1000.00

Shaw, Pittman, Potts & Trowbridge

Political Action Committee

2300 N Street, NW

Washington, DC 20037-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1958 Aggregate YTD

$1000.00

08/08/95

~ $1000.00

Shaw, Pittman, Potts & Trowbridge

Political Action Committee

2300 N Street, NW

Washington, DC 20037~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

$1500.00

09/21/95

$500.00

Arent, Fox Civic Participation Fund

1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20036~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

$1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Connecticut Bankers Association

Federal Political Action Committee

450 Church Street

Hartford, CT 06103

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

$1000.00

09/21/95

$1000.00

’

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$7500.00

TOTAL This Period




‘NAME OF’COMHITTEB( i
'“"98 Friends of Ch:u

e Any 1nfo:mation copied fr: :
the pu:poses of’solicitlng contributibn ct*fo: comme:¢1a1 pu:pose i
‘cont 1 utions f:om sAch ommittee. B

Full Name v’?f '”;1$v7l5_ 'T‘}‘”’v fi;Namg ofiEmployer v ;
Maillng Address: 5C'ari~"[ j.ix“» ' voccupation S ‘;f MMIDD/!Y

‘Kirkland € Ellis BAC . . e -v,?%v;f; 11/91(95,' $zsoo 00

200 East Randolph Drxve . o e T

. Suite 5500 ST _ T D S T
Chicago, 1L 60601— T R A P T sl s
Recezpt for [x]Prxmary 1998 [;Aggregate‘ 7 - .. $2500.00

AFSArPAC PR C o el 08/08/95 .. $250.00
American F;nancxal Serv1ces\Association9 : . ’ i S RGN

919 18th Street, NW - ‘

Suite 300 :

Washington, DC ~20006- B g .

Recelpt for [X]Primary 1998 . Aggregate [ ' $250.00

Connecticut Laborers' Political League : . : 108/08/95 - $500.00
475 Ledyard Street ‘ ‘ : o : ‘ 7

Hartford, CT 051314~ . : T R :

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 : Aggregate« > $500.00

Title Industry : R ... .- ‘08/08/95 ' ..-$1000.00
Political Action Commlttee ' R , o
1828 L Street
Suite 705
Washington, DC 20036- : -
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate > $1000.00

Mortgage Insurance : 08/08/95 $1000.00
Political Action Committee

727 15th Street, NW

12th Floor

wWashington, DC 20005- -

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

R.P.A.C. ) , _ 08/21/95 ~ $1000.00
Realtors Political Action Commlttee .-

430 N. Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60611- ;

Recelpt for [X]Prlmary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

Leadershxp For the Future . 12/18/95 $1000.00
Political Action Committee

¢/o Michael Nemeroff

1722 Eye Street, NW

Washington, DC 20006-

Receipt for ([X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page " .......;........,........> $7250.00

TOTAL This Period....sseccescccsssvssssssvsansscsee eseeesnsananessne




C OF COMMITTEE (in
"98 Friends of chris

:'!;!ie’ ame and
- addtess ot any polit:ical conunitt ’

, I IR T : name of: Employer
Mailing Address T ST R AN 0ccupation s

Price Waterhouse Partners .- . B T f;f'? 000 .12/18/95 - $1000.00
Political Action Commlttee ‘ : - ) T e e R R I el
1301 K Street, NW _ » 4
Washington, DC- 20005~ : S ‘ SR :

Receipt for [XIPrlmary 1998A ' “Aggregate YTD o 2.$1000.00 .

BankAmerica Election Fund . o ; , , . 10/19/95 . $259.62
Bank of America S ST .. IN=KIND - R
Government Relations, #3117 S -

PO Box 37000

San Francisco, CA 94137- ' '

Receipt for ([X]Primary 1998 = Aggregate YTD $259.62

BankAmerica Election Fund - 11/08/95 . - $3740.38
Bank of America : . ) = e
Government Relatiocns, #3117

PO Box 37000

San Francisco, CA 94137- ‘ - -
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998 - Aggregate YTD > $4000.00

P

General Electric Company : N 11/08/85 . '$1000.00
Political Action Committee : ‘ ' '

1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Suite 11090

Washington, DC 20004-2407

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate - $1000.00

CouncilPAC ) 09/21/95 $1500.00
Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers

316 Pennsylvania Avenue

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20003~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate , $1500.00

American Maritime Officers 08/08/95 $2000.00
Voluntary Political Fund ‘ ‘

650 4th Avenue

Brooklyn, NY 11232-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $2000.00

O'Melveny & Myers 08/08/95 $1000.00
Political Action Committee -

555 13th Street, NW

Washington, DC 20004-1109

Receipt for ([X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

o
<
b3
~r
>
o
o
o
©
<
o

»

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page : tecsecscsttatesianesteaan s $10500.00

TOTAL This Period... ! ; . ‘ ‘ .....;....;..>
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vaNAME‘OF couuxwtas(xn Full)’ i
~'93 Friends of Chris Dodd C00303925 el

Any 1nfornatlon copied frem such Repdrtf“and Statement “may not
the purpcses of so‘iciting cont:ihutions orfor comme:cial purposes,
add:ess of: any political committee to sdlicit cont:ibutions ftom suc

Full. Name L SO fi‘gpli' _j 3 }-f Name of Employer

Mailing’ AddreSS' VL__',; ) L ':Occupatlon

O'Melveny & Myers R
Political Action Counnttee

555 13th Street, NW

Washington, DC. 20004-1109 B
Receipt for [x]Perary 1998 Aggregate-

-$2000.00

o 10/20/95

7 $1000.00

Coffield Ungarettl & Harris -

Political Action Committee’

3500 Three First National Plaza

Chicago, IL 60602~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

11/07/95

$1000.00

©.$1000.00

Commodity Futures Political Fund
Members-The Chicago Merchantile Exchange
30 South Wacker Drive

Chicago, IL ' 60606—

11/07/95

£ $1000.00

Receipt for {X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

Westinghouse Employees

Political. Participation Program

11 stanwix Street :
Pittsburgh, PR 15222-

Receipt for {X]jPrimary 1998 Aggregate

$1000.00

$1000.00

| 12/18/95

$1000.00

MORGANPAC

Political Action Committee

60 Wall Street

New York City, NY  10260-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

08/08/95

. $1000.00

MORGANPAC

Political Action Committes

60 Wall Street

New York City, NY 10260~

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$1000.00
) 12/29/95

$2500.00

$1500.00

Walt Disney Company

Employees' Political Action Committee

500 South Buena Vista

Los Angeles, CA 91521-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

11/07/95

$1000.00

$1000.00

AT&T PAC

AT&T

550 Madison Avenue

New York, NY 10022

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

09/21/95

$1000.00

$1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..ccevcoccccnss

ooooto.ai‘n.‘.vbt-oiouoo>

$8500.00

TOTAL This Period.....




o nanz OF COMMITTEE(in Full) = °
'98 Friends of Chris Dodd: c00303925

o the purposes of. soliclting contributions or for ¢
e address ‘of. any pollti.cal commlttee to solrcit com;ributions from such committee.

‘,Full Name o :Z:f “1-:‘;‘.‘; ‘ ;,‘f Name of- Employer f;if ‘pate’ y
. Mailing AderSS,_‘n LT ;‘jzt;h”r .Occupation. * - e MM/DD/YY -,~~

~ 'ACB-COMPAC S R R R N f'*"‘\_r '08703/95 $378 00
America's Communlty Bankers R N S “IN-KIND . 'ﬂ';,‘Tj;,w_
900 1S8th Street,ANWaA e v SR o S T
Suite 400 o Sl R PRI S
Wazhington, DC 20006- : o o e R
Receipt for [X]Prxmary 1998 Aggregate YID > - $378.00

ACB‘COMPAC B - : B o 08/17/95 . - §1000.00
America's cOmmunity Bankers . o - : L e
. 900 19th Street, NW -

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20006—

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 - .Aggregate $1378.00

_Dickstein, Shapiro & Morin, L.L.P. . ‘ 08/08/95 - $1000.00
Political Action Committee . L - R

2101 L Street, NW

Washington, DC 20037— ‘ ‘ '

Receipt for [X]Primary 1938 Aggregate YT , $1000.00

DRIVE POLITICAL FUND ‘ s R 08/17/95 - $1000.00
International Brotherhood of Teamsters : . oo
AFL-CIO .

25 Louisiana Avenue, NW

Washington, DC - 20001- :

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

Bear Stearns . 07/12/95 $10600.00
Political Campaign Committee

245 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10167

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate - $1000.060

Bear Stearns ’ : 08/08/95 $1000.00
Political Campaign Committee

245 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10167

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $2000.00

Bear Stearns 08/17/95 $1000.00
Political Campaign Committee

245 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10167

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $3000.00

N
<
<
L3
o
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2

6 0
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SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page $6378.00

TOTAL This Period
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~Any inibrmation,copied from such Reports and Statements may not be: sold or: used by any person for
" the puiposes of’ sollciting contributions or for® commercial putposes, othe: than using the name and

address of any political commlttee to solicit contributions x:om such committee. L

Full Name .= % f:v SRR T  ff‘  ‘Name of EmploYe:

Mailing Address B S I Occupation

Date :
- -MM/DD,

,Bear Stea:ns B

Political Campalgn COmmlttee .
245 Park Avenue = :

New York, NY 10167 ‘ ',* : . ES
Reéceipt for [X]P:lma:y 1998 " Aggregate YTD

$4000.00

08/17/95. -

© $1000.00

AFL~-CIO COPE

061995M

815 16th Street, NW -
Washington, DC 20006-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 .Aggregate YTD:

$2000.00

" 07/19/95

$2000.00

AES Thames T ‘
Political Action Committee
141 Depot Road

Box 549 :
Uncasville, CT 086382-

Receipt for [x]Prlmary 1998 ‘ Aggregate YD >

$500.00

08/08/95

$500.00

State Street Bank and Trust.Company
Voluntary Political Action Commlttee :
Boston, MA 02101-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 - Aggregate YTD

$1000.00

08/17/95

'$1000.00

Sony Pictures Entertainment, Inc.

Political Action Committee

10202 West Washington Boulevard

Turner Building, #3014

Culver City, CA 90232-

Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

$1000.00

1 08/08/95

$1006.00

Pharmaceutical Research ‘& Manufacturers

of America

Better Government Committee

1100 - 15th Street, NW

Washington, DC 20005-

Receipt for [X]1Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

$1000.90

11/07/95

$1000.00

Great Western Financial Corp
Good Government Committee
9200 Oakdale Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD >

$1000.00

12/29/95

$1000.00

’

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

£7500.00

TOTAL This Period
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Full Name 5“"  : - ";f Q‘-ﬂ}7l": " Name of Employer T
Malling Address' . -~ .. 0 uiro T ‘chupﬂtiOn Il

‘Dgtegﬁ;

. PSAPAC

Public Secuzities Assoclatlon
1445 New York Avenue :
Suite 800

Washington, DC 20005-

Receipt for [x]Primary 1998' <Aggregate’ A

$d4.48 -

ST L 08/14/98
IN-KIND . o o

Countrywide Polltlcal Action Commlttee
Corporate COR Account .

. 155 North lake Avenue

Pasadena, CA 91108- ‘
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$1000.00

1 08/08/95

°$1000.00

Countrywide Political Action Commlttee
Corporate COR Account

155 North Lake Avenue

Pasadena, CA 51109~

12/29/95

.-$2000.00

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

Arnold & Porter PAC

Arnold & Porter Partners

1200 New Hampshire Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036~ :

' $3000.00

' $1000.00

08/08/95 .

$100b.oo

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

AFGE Political Action Committee

80 F Street, NW

Washington, DC 20001-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate

$1000.00

07/19/95

$1000.00

NMHC-PAC

National Multi Housing Council

1850 M Street, NW

Suite 540

Washington, DC 20036-

Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate

$1000.00

08/08/95

$1000.00

Rpac

The Rhone-Poulenc¢ Inc.
Political Acticn Committee
CN 5266

Princeton, NJ 08543-5266

$1000.00

11/29/95

$1000.00

.

Receipt for [X]}Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag€.......cvee...

£7044.48

TOTAL This Period...




" NAME OF comrr'ras(m Full) >
*98 Friends of Chris Dodd c00303925

Any 1n£otmation copied‘from such.Repa:ts and Statements may nu_k :
‘the purposes of soliciting contributions ‘or for commeicial pu;’“ses,
address of - any political commlttee to solicit contrlbutions-ftom‘such

" Full Name | : ‘1’-7' ' vfi3”}'f*fjff Name.of’EmPIOYer e
Mailing<Address e P Occupatxon o ”;:“jf ug/pn/yy

Connecticut.alue Cross/Blue Shieldv» f,-i-f"v‘u. ;,, T ‘221‘~,>v11/29/95,,f
PAC - Federal . : QN Ch L o S e e T e
370 Bassett Road -

North Haven, CT 06473—4201; A R o L

i Raceipt for [X]Prlmary 1998 _Aggregate ©-.-$300.00.. v
FCCPAC c P " - s ©-11/729/95.: - - $1000.00
First Chicago Corporatxon . ' : R I PR
One First National Plaza :
Suite 0520

Chicago, IL 60670- . ) o :
Rece1pt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate ) > $1000.00

Heublein Distributor's PAC R : , 07/12/95 ~$1000. 00
16 Munson Road T v SR = nan
Farmington, CT 06034--0388 R IR ; ’
Receipt for (X ]?rlma:y 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

Heublein Employees . , S : 07718795 $1000.90
Political Part1c1pat10n Fund c . — N o L
PO Box 388
Farmington, CT 06034- 0388 i . _ )

Receipt for [X]Primary 1598 Aggregate ‘ $1000.00

Putnam Investments, Inc. ’ : . . 08/08/95 $5000.00
Public Affairs Ccmmittee

One Post Office Square

Boston, MA 02109-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $5000.00

Putnam Investments, Inc. "'08/08/95 $5000. 00
Public Affairs Committee '

One Post Office Square

Boston, MA 02109-

Receipt for [X]General 1998 Aggregate $10000.00

Impact Fund 10/20/85 $1000.00
Wells Fargo & Company : .

420 Montgomery Street

San Francisco, CA 94163-8707

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate $1000.00

NALC - COLCPE 11/28/95 $2000.00
Comm. on Letter Carriers Politial Educ.

National Assn of Letter Carriers,AFL-CIO

100 Indiana Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20001-2144

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD $2000.00

<
LN
<
<
2
o
o
o8
o
o
o

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.......ci... , ‘ > . $16300.00

TOTAL This Period...




Any informatinn copied f:om such Repotts and Statements may ot be sold or used by apy. per h.";for
“the purpoaea of. soliclting contributions or for commezcial pu:poses, other than hslp th name and
address of any politlca‘ comnlttee to solicit ccnttibutipns from such: cammittaea B -

Fall: Name :
Malling Address

Namz ‘of Employe: o
Occupation ‘

Date

Mulnnlxi

‘ Amount

Sa

‘Fzrst Connectlcut Life Insurance Co.

political Actzon Committee
1 Torrington Offlce Place
7 PO Box 777
. Torrington, CT 06790-
Receipt for [X]Przmary 1998 -

‘ Aggregate:

YTD >

$500.00

"”[”11129/95-‘

~'$500.00

TRAVPAC

The Travelers Group, Inc.
901 15th Street, Nw

Suite 520

Washington, DC- 20005
Receipt for [X]Primary31998

YTD >

© $2000.00

11/29/95

- $2000.00

Coltec Industries -

Veoluntaxy Political Commlttee
Charter Oak Boulevard

Box 330651 )

West Hartford, CT 06133-0651
Receipt for [¥]Primary 1998

Aggregate

Aggregate

YTID >

$500.00

07/19/95

- $500.00

Swidler & Berlin PAC

3000 K Street, NW

Suite 300 '

Washington, DC 20007-
Receipt for {X]Primary 1998

Aggregate

YTD >

$1000.00

08/08/95

'.$1000.00

Zeneca Inc. PAC

1250 Eye Street, NW

Suite 804

Washington, DC 20005-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate

YTD >

$1000.G0

08/08/95

'$1000.00

0200344575

First Interstate PAC

633 West Fifth Street, T11-10
Los Angeles, CA 90071-
sReceipt for [X]Primary 1598

5

Aggregate

$1000.00

10/20/95

© $1000.00

9

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page

$6000.00

TOTAL This Period..cecceceascnes

.........

-----------------

$102472.48

»




,tom uch Repo:ts and statements may hot be sold or: usec! by any‘ petson for
S hg: puzposes of solicit&ng conttibut.‘lons or for comzclal puzposes, ogh_ i ;7' 1nq the nnme and
e address o£ any political comi.ttee to solic_tt contx:ibntions trom such commit: b :

'»".E‘ull Name . Amount
,‘Mail_i_.ng Address -~ . . o oo o Occupat::.on : 3

SNET Telephone =~ =« ... f' : Rt 12/15/95 T $286.49

“Pearl Street T S 0 fset Bu ose:.
. ‘Hartford, CT 06103- = . - ' B ﬁw{ 0~F- @ c.,»s ((ﬂq)ﬁ‘"'_'
,':che:.pt for X] Pn.mary 1998 Aggregate YTD > . $286 49 e

P

% s. Postmaster b : BRI 08/17/95 .;$109.4o
- T e : Offset Purpese- R S

s L RS o Refund of closed. business rep. SRR

Receipt for [X] Bzimary 1998 o Aggz:egate YTD > '$109.40. . e

Commissioner of Revenue Serv:.ces ’ R [ 12/29/95 $346 99
‘State of Connecticut ‘ 7 Offset Purpose: le vl (( ‘_,4 w., & l.;\,HLhLé.“‘ '
Receipt for [X]Primazry 1998" Aggregate YTD > . $346.99

‘sua'ro'rAL of Receipts This Page............................‘..........,....> '_f$742.88

TOTAL This Pen.cd........................................................a> o §742.88

0
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o~




’ nvaAME cr 'COMMITTEE(in Eull)

~
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<
<
M
o
fow
o
o

- tew Eriends of Chris Dodd 600303925

=

Any 1nformation copied from such Reports and statements may notnbe sold ot used by anyp son “for
.- the’ puzposes ‘of soliclt;ng contributions oz fb: commezcial purposes, ‘other: than using thc.name and
: address of any pclitlcal comm;ttee to solicit conttibutionx f:em suah committee.

lFu11 Name S
: Halllng Address L.

" Name of Employer cf" o

Occupatlon

Date R
MM/DD/YY

Fazmers & Mechanlcs Bank

‘Middletown, CT 06457—'.

»Bank of SOuthlngton

PO Box 401

Receipt for [X]Prlmary 1998 Jﬁggreg3£§ YTD»>

jpuapdssiﬁsnpw‘
 $1514.41 .

12/31/95 $1514 a1

T’ni?i&»(

130 North Main Street
Southington, CT 06489~
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

PURPOSE BELOW

,312,31,95 s ssaz a7

'-LI:MKZK£QG'

Liberty Bank

315 Main Street

Middletown, CT = 06457-1359
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

PURPOSE BELOW

Aggregate YTD >

Aggregate YTD > $682.47

$1542.45

12/31/95"
.L4uCZﬁi4éf’.

Norwich Savings
4 Broadway
Norwich, CT 06360-

Receipt for [X]Primary 1998 Aggregate YTD > $820.29

 PURPOSE BELOW

12/31/95 o $azo.29

. :[;mKIJzLAt-

Lafayette American Bank & Trust

' 12/31/95

500 Main Street
Middletown, CT 06457-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate YID >

PURPOSE BELOW
$1496.05

Tdowt |

First National Bank
One Commercial Plaza
Hartford, CT 06103-
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate YTD >

PURPOSE BELOW
$1894.30

12/31/95

Tutziest

People's Bank

Bridgeport Center

850 Main Street

Bridgeport, CT 06604- =4913
Receipt for [X]Primary 1998

Aggregate YID >

PURPOSE BELOW

$§1377.16

12/31/95

:Ijbbfzﬁjiﬁf'

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..............._............................>

TOTAL This Period

> $9327.13

' $1542.4s

' $1496.05

$1894.30

$1377.16

$9327.13



2

9 60

~Mailing ‘Address AT sg Sl H!(/DD/YY

oo
in
<
<
B
<
S

Any 1n£o:mation copled f:0m such Repo:ts and Statements may noc be sold"

“the pu:poses of soliciting ‘contributions ‘or for commercial’ purposes; othe an using hQ name ‘and

address o£ any political committee to’ solicit contrlbutions from such comnlttee.'r‘ﬁ‘“

Full Name ;L‘ Rt :  '»' ‘3> Pu:pose.of Disbursement pate

'1325 G Streeh,,nH _

Suite 300 R S - e
Washington, DC 20005- R Disbursement fo:.{X]Erimagy,lsgsl

Bell Axlahtic R .Telephoné'“;- - ‘ "OBIQQISS
1325 G Street, NW : : . : EERE

Suite 300 : . ‘ : »
ashlngton, DC 20005- » Disbursement for [x}?;imary 1998

' $313.87

Bell Atlantic ‘ ' Telephone 10/01/95

1325 G Street, NW

suite 300 . : i
Washington, DC 20005- Disbursement for (X]Primary 1998

$132.05

Bell Atlantic Telephone - T 11/01/95

1325 G Street, NW

Suite 300 : o i
Washington,; DC 20005- Disbursement -for [X]Primary 1998

. $297.01

Bell Atlantic pelephone - - 12/04/95

1325 G Street, NW

suite 300 o
Washington, pC 20005~ Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

Carroll Travel Travel _ 07/22/95

201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington, DC 20002- pisbursement for [X]Primary 1998

$715.50

Artphoto by Pietro Photography 08/29/95

32 Chestnut Street
Norwich, CT 06360 Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

$275.60

AT & T Business 7 Telephone 08/29/95

PO Box 371302
pittsburgh, PA 15250 pisbursement for [X]Primary 1998

AT & T Business Telephone 10/01/95

PO Box 371302
pittsburgh, PA 15250 Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

AT & T Business Telephone 11/03/95

PO Box 371302
pittsburgh, PA 15250 Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

o i e s e e e

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.......................................>

TOTAL This Period... ! ceesiwongees

$3515.84
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f‘nnnz oF coun:mrsz in
"98 Friends of C

ris Dodd.000363925

o Any info:mation copied from: such Reports and" Statements

Y. not be soId oL used . y any,

the purposes of: soliciting contributions or for commercial pu:posea, othet than usinq t e name and

: address of any political committee to solicit com:x:ibutions from such committee. B

Full Name

“Mailing Addresa L

Purpose of Dlsbursemgnt

Date el

MH/DD/YY

- 3@6unt

- Village Pizza

233 Main Street:

Wbthersfield, ct 06109- -

Vbluntee: food

Dlsbursement;for IXIPrimary 1998;;;

08/29/957ff N

$25.76

: Village P;zza
1233 Main Street

Wethersfield, CT bslog-

Vblunteer food

Dlsbursement for [X]Prlmary 1998

© 11/30/95

$108.95

Village Pizza
233 Main Street
Wethersfield CcT 06109~

Volunteer food

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12/18/95

'$101.05

SNET Diversified .
PO Box 8536 )
New Haven, CT ~06531-0536

Equipment Maintenance -

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

- 12/04/95

$216.24

Delancy Printing '
444 Swann Avenue
Alexandria, VA 22301-

Pr1nt1ng - Invitatlons

Dlsbursement for [X]Prlmary 1998

10/29/95

 $1288.04

BCBSNCA

BC/BS North Capital Area’
550 12th Street, SW
Washington, DC 20065

employee healthcare

Disbursement for [X]Pf@mary 1998

- 07/22/95

$154.34

BCBSNCA

BC/BS North Capital Area
550 12th Street, SW
Washington, DC 20065

employee healthcare

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

08/29/95

$154.34

BCBSNCA ,
BC/BS Noxth Capital Area
550 12th Street, SW
Washington, DC 20065

Employee healthcare - 2 1

onths

Disbursement for [X]Primary 18998

10/01/95

' $308.68

BCBSNCA

BC/BS North Capital Area
550 12th Street, SW
Washington, DC 20065

Employee healthcare

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

11/09/95

$154.34

BCBSNCA

BC/BS North Capital Area
550 12th Street, sSW
Washington, DC 20065

Employee healthoare

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12704795

$154.34

’

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page

$2666.08

TOTAL This Period....




Any infomation copied from such Reports and Statements may not; X ::
the pu:poses of sdrllciting contclbutions or for comnetclal pu:po s, othec than usinq Qh

1mulummﬁ,: 1:ga\»
"Mailing AddreSS '

 eT Jewish Ledger S i:‘f o : Prlnt Ad ;5_ ;;~[;f»¥5 '11103/§S_Vfu;:$247120
.. 924 Farmington Avenue& . ! BEEE s L0 AR L
West Hartford, CT. 06107- S Dlsbu:sement for [lerlmary 1998,t o

" Kan Smlth, Congress;onal Printer Offlce statxonary '3‘712[18195 L ,§$398_00
WA-26 Rayburn H.0.B. -’ A EOR
washington, DC 20515- IR Dlsbursement fox [X]Primary- 1998;;._:'

Ace Printery U ‘ ' Pr;ntlng—Invxtat;ons»- 507/22/95 7 7,#529.00

41 Walnut Street I ,
" Hartford, CT 06120- _ Disbursement for. [X]Primary 1398 - =

Ace Printery Office Supplies-  08/29/95 $196.10
41 Walnut Street v v R s
Hartford, CT - 06120- Disbursement for [X]Erimary 1998

BankAmerica Election Fund 10718795 . $259.62
Bank of America I:wa{.- Lu(ql “4@‘ C’V-P‘ 1‘\§( S IN-KIND
‘Government Relatlons #3117 <4 vtif"gb S

PO Box 37000 - reed : ‘

San Francisco, CA 94137- Disbursement for [XIPrImary;lBSG

Sheryl Cohen Salary 07/01/95 $2036.70
1870 North Scott Street . ' '

- #455 v - ,

Arlington, VA 22209- bisbursement for {X]Primary 1998

Sheryl Cohen ‘ Salary 07/17/95 $2036.70
1870 North Scott Street -

#455 '

Arlington, VA 22209- Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

heryl Cohen Salary 08/01/95 $2036.70
1870 North Scott Street -

#455 ‘

Arlington, VA 22209~ Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

Sheryl Cohen Salary 08/15/95 $2036.70
1870 North Scott Street

#455

Arlington, VA 22209- Disbursement for {X]Primary 1598

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page $9776.72

TOTAL This Period




' NAME OF couuxrrss(:n'rull)

1A'98 Friends of chzzs Dodd 600303925

O
<
<
L
o
o
4
Lo
3
o

Any 1nfarmatlon copled from such Repotts and statements may nct ‘be, lold 6r'used by any person fo:

the purpcses of soliciting contributlons or fo: eommercial purposes,: othe

han: using tha name and

full;Néme f
Hailing'ﬁddress

e Purpose of Disbursement

=y address of any palxtical committee ¥o salicit contributions from,such ccmﬁittee, ?] :

Date :xA'

MMYDD/YY

She:yl Cohen -

1870 North Scoﬁt Street. ,
" #4585

Arlingtén, VA '22209-

JSaiaiy'

- ,, 03101/95?5;.

lnlsbursement for [x]Prlmary 19981ﬂ77 e

$2036.70

,Shetyl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street_‘

#455

Azlington, VA 22209-

Salary

Disbursement for tx]Primary 1998

09/15/95 -

. $2036.70

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209—

~Salary

10/01/95

Disbursement for [X]}Primary 1998~ ""

$2155.11

Sheryl Cohen
1870 North Scott Street

- $455

Arlington, VA 22209-

Salary - adjustment :or_ufd9/15/95

nderpaymen

Disbursement for [X]Primary'1998

T $473.64

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209-

Salary

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

10/15/95

- $2155.11

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209-

Salary

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

11/01/95

$2191.15

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209-

Salary

Disbursement for [X}Primary 1998

11/15/95

$2365.96

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209~

Salary

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12/01/95

$2365.96

Sheryl Cohen

1870 North Scott Street
#455

Arlington, VA 22209-

Travel Reimbursement

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

 12/04/95

$104.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page

$15884.33

TOTAL This Period..




| &
O
<
™)
ot g
o
o
o
o
L3
o~

" NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) i
” ‘98 E:iends of ch:i Dodd 000303925

; Any 1ntomtion

: pl@d t:om such Reports and Statem
“the pu;posol of soliciting contributions or fox. coume:clal
address oi’:ny'political commlttee to solicit contributions f:om su

nts may ‘tiotbe. sold oL used
yurposes, other tha us _q
¢h comit(:e -

.any porson to:
the name- “and

Full Name - °
Mailing‘hddxess

Pu:pose of Dleursement

Date

uu/nn/vz L

,shezyl Cohen

1870 North,Scoﬁt Streetj
#455
Atlington,‘VA 22209-

v Saiary'k -

~ nisburseagnt,far'(xlefimaryxlssa;"*7’f~

¢=12/15/95

$2365 96

Federal Express
HBox 1140 -
Memphis, ™ 38101«1140'

Shlpplng

szsbursement for [XIPrimary 1998"

01422195

§244.25

Federal Express -
Box 1140
Memphis, N 38101-1140

sShipping

08/29/95

$113.50

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101—1140

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998
Shipping ’ )

Disbursement for IXIfrimary'1998

10/01/95

$66.00

Federal Express>'
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

»Shipping .

Disbursement for [X]Primary'lssa

1 11/03/95

$40.50

Fede:al Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12/04/95

$39.00

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1958

12/28/95

$72.50

Barker Specialty
27 Realty Drive
Cheshire, CT 06410 ~0222

Printed materials

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

08/29/95 .

£369.94

VA Department of Taxation
payroll Tax Deposit
2220 West Broad Street

VA - withholding

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

11/03/95

$357.66

VA Department of Taxation
Payroll Tax Deposit
2220 West Broad Street

VA - withholding

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

11/30/95

£$536.49

s e e i

'$4205.80
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- Any‘in(o:wation copled f:omosuch Repottsoand Statements ma
thc pu:poses of. soiicltinq contributions or - for commercial ‘puzposés; -

y not be aold‘o: used y an ‘pezson for

;:a drons of any: political committee to solicit contributlons fzomuguc"

' Mhiling<Aooxess

"f.amount

'ACB-COﬂPAC - - B
America's Community'Bankers

~'900 ‘19th Street, N¥

“Suite 400 . - ,
Washington, Dc 20006—

%wmxnat y{‘wng

Frod + E%fcwzazbfri.

08/03/85.
S o IN-KIND

Dlsbuxsement for [X]Prlmary 1998o{;n;_.,:.—;

. $378.00

Laurie Sulllvan
818 Connectzcut Avenue

- Suite 1100

Washington, bc 20006—

Frmdraisvng CXPL S
: 41&26' ‘ n j9f

Disbursement foz‘[X]Primary 1998

12720795

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street .

Telephone

07/22/95

$48.74

Hartford, CT 06103-

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street .
Hartford CT - 06103-

Disbursement for {X]Primary 1598

Teléphone

Dlsbursement for {x]Prlma:y 1988 .

- 07/22/95

$191.94

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street
Hartford, CT 06103~

Telephone

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

~ 08/29/95

$108.63

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street
Hartford, CT 06103-

Telephone

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1398

10/01/95

$58.22

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street
Hartford, CT 06103-

Telephone

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

10/29/95

$58.24

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street
Hartford, CT 06103-

- Telephone

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12/04/95 -

$58.80

SNET Telephone
Pearl Street
Hartford, CT 06103—

Telephone

Disbursement for [X]}Primary 1998

12/04/95

$97.48

City Development & Consulting

75 Fennbrook Road

West Hartford, CT 06119-2205

Consulting: Computer/Fina 07/01/95

nce
Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

$2060.00

’

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page........

$3092.32

TOTAL This Period




;Nmz‘orvcomrmm(i Full)
'1'98 inends of . chri& Dodd C00303 ‘5;,»-r=

1nfctmation copied from such Repo:ts and Statements maynnotibe sold or used by any pe pn fo: S
the purposes of solxciting ‘contributions oz'fot comme:cial purposes “pthar: ‘than using the ame‘and
add:ess of any politicalv ommittee to,solicit cont:ibueions £ro‘ ch committee. " i

Full Name '»:ii-i "V"ﬁ"7ef'j ’t«f  Purpose of Dis,utsement “Date :ff77,5<ﬂhnunt
Mailing Address = . e o : .:“1¢ ) HH/DDIYY : L

city Development & Qohsultingfff!; - cOnsultzng° Computers/?in 07/14/95‘:‘“5$2500.00
15 FEnnbrook Road . - ... ance . : SR
WQst Hartford, CT, 06119*2205“[‘ iebursement fo: Lx}Prxma:y 1998 '

City Development & Cehsulting‘” o Consult;ng. COmputers/Fin 08/01/95 . $2060.00
96 Fennbrook Road = . ‘ ance - S R
WQst Ha:tfozd,"_ ,06119-2205 Dlsbursement for'[X}P:imary 1998

CLty Development &. COnsuiﬁing ) R Consultings: Computerslsi 09/61/95 -+62060.00
75 Fennbrook Road B nance ' . S
West Hartford, CT 06119-2205 Disbursement for [XlP:;mary 1998

City Development & Consulting o Consultings:’ Computer/?inﬁlO/Ol/QS $2060.00
75 Fennbrook Road . ances . R : PO
West Haxtford, CT 06119-2205 Dzsbursement for [X]Prlmary 1998

City Development & Consulting ) ‘Consulting: Compute:le1 11/01]95‘  ©$2060.00
75 Fennbrook Road . . - ' o nance ) .
Wwest Hartford, CT 06119-2205 Dlsbursement for’[X]Prlmary 1998

City Development & Consulting - , Consulting: Computers/Fl.lZ/bl/SS | $2060.00
75 Fennbrook Road ) ' nance . ;
West Hartford, CT 06119-2205 bisbursement for [X}?rlmary 1998

Linx Cellular Service : Cellular Phone no 08/29/95 $274.75
SNET Mobilecom Inc. :

555 Long Wharf Drive

Room 755

New Haven, CT 06511-5951 Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

Linx Cellular Service Cellular Phone 07/22/95 $271.29
SNET Mobilecom Inc. ) )

555 Long Wharf Drive

Room 755 - )

New Haven, CT 06511-5351 Disbursement for [X]}Primary 13598

Linx Cellular Service Cellular Phone 10/01/95 $260.25
SNET Mobilecom Inc.

555 Long Wharf Drive

Room 755 7

New Haven, CT 06511-5951 Disbursemernt for [X1Primary 1898

*?‘
0
<
<
M
o
o
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o
o~

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa e ivaiva...>  513606.29

TOTAL This Period
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: ,ion copied~£ron such Repo:ts and Statementa_may not<be sold*of used by any pez”,n for
" the purposes of soliciting. contributions or fo: comme:cial putposes,

: 'ther than uslng th
o add:ess of any political committee to solicit cont:ibutiona from suc‘_, { 5

hmeand

Full Name

:Mailing'hddress V

' Purpose of D;sbursementi

“hate
MH/DD/YY

‘. Amount

Linx Cellular Service -
SNET Mobilecom: Inc.

*.555 Long Wharf Drxve f;'”>

Room 755 -

New Haven, CT 06511-5951

7Ce11u1a;~rhbné

‘_Disbursgment for

[X]Primary 1998

10101/95,J

 $326.61

Linx Cellular Service .
SNET Mobilecom Inc. .
555 Long Wharf Drlve

CT 06511~5951

" Room 755

New Haven,

Cellular Phone Service

Disbursement for

tk]?ximaty 1998

11/03/95

. $577.49

PSAPAC

Public,Securltles ‘Asscciation
1445 New York<Avenue .
Suite 800 :

Washington, DC 20005—

f3*1b?V\Pf>

Disbursement for

08/14795

[X]Primary 1998

Charles Koteen
98 Newport Avenue
West Hartford, CT 06107-

Photography

Disbursement for

[X}Primary 1998

08/29/95

' $430.00

Putnam Park Associates
100 Great Meadecw Road
Wethersfield, CT 06109~

Storage

Disbursement for

- 4 menths

10/01/95

[XIPrimary 1998

$800.00

Putnam Park Associates
100 Great Meadow Road
Wethersfield, CT 06109-

Storage

Disbursement for

- 2 months

[X]Primary 1998

12/04/95

$400.00

U.S. Postmaster

Stamps

Disbursement for

07/11/95

$160.00

U.S. Postmaster

Postage

Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998

{X]Primary 1998

07/04/95

$15.00

U.S. Postmaster

Postage

Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998

07/06/95

$15.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements ThisS Pag@....cevesecccsceasccsnsscacssiasnssnsonessd

$2768.58

TOTAL This Period.....cscececncesens .




Any info:mation copied f::om such Repo:ts and Statements may not be aold cx.‘ us by any pet.'.on for
the ‘purposes- of. soliciting contribuctons or for come:cial puzpcsas, o’chn: than usmg the name and
address of any politica; committee to solicit co'\tributtons ffom such f:o'mnlttee. Gl L

'i 7Eu11 ‘Hame £ '.‘fflzf,i”5 ~ f ;1£f¢j ,Purp°$¢'°ﬁ7biﬁbn!§9ment_,mpate‘g -

‘ ‘U'.is’.'—“i?ovstmraéterlx"; ,‘ ', - L L Postager L o 07/09/95* ‘-_- ;‘f$:15.oo

‘stbursement for [x] Enmary 1998‘ {‘i ‘

,A"Postmaster S e e Postage o j~ AL 97/‘13;’95 L $15.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary

. Postmaster . - Postage . 08/22/95 $33.47

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1

‘Postmaster ‘ | staniés ' 09/22/95 ~ $160.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1

, Postxvna'ste‘r 7 - 7 stamps ' . "085/3’1/95 L $160.00

Disbursement for [X]Primaiy"v"

Postmaster : ‘ ‘ Postage ; , o 08/08/95 - $£15.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary

Postmaster : Postage : 09/24/85  $10.75

Disbursement for [x]'Primary

Postmaster Box fée 10/01/95 $58.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary

Postmaster  Postage _ 11/12/95 $32.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary

Postmaster Postage 11/08/95 $15.00

0
O
<
<5
|ag
o
o
g
«©
0
O

Disbursement for [X]Primary

Postmaster | Holiday stamps 11/07/95 $3840.00

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1938

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.. B $4354.22

TOTAL This Period




~N
0
<
<
™
o
o
3
o
&
o~

add:esd'of tny'political committee to sollclt contributions from such commit

ﬁuLNmm»’a~'f B
Mailing’Address“}T,f,'

Puzpose

of Disbursemant

U.5. Postmasterit”f7

vstamps‘ -

. Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998 . -

v.S. Postmastef

'Stamps

Disbursement for

-

[X]Primary 1998

11714795

. $320.00

U.S,:POStmastex

Postégef

Disbursement for

{X]Primary 1998

12/18/95

$10.75

U.S. Postmaster

Postage

Disbursement for

{X]Primary 1998

12/04795

£$145.00

U.S5. Postmaster

 Stamps

Disbursement for.

{X]Primary 1998

11/30/95

' $160.00

Checkmates Payroll Serv1ce
354 Main Street ‘
Newington, CT - 06111-

Paytoll

Disbursement for

Service

[X]Primary 1998

07/04/95

£37.67

Checkmates Payroll Service
354 Main Street
Newington, CT 06111-

Payroll
on
Disbursement for

and Tax preparati

[X]Primary 1998

12/04/95

$284.65

On-Site Suppért Services
2096 Silas Deane Highway
Rocky Hill, CT 06067-

Computer Equipment

Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998

07/22/95

$1620.74

Internal Revenue Service
Federal Tax Deposit
Shawmut Bank

Hartford, CT 06103-

Fed - withholding

Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998

07/06/95

$2654.07

Internal Revenue Service
Federal Tax Deposit
Shawmut Bank

Hartford, CT 06103-

Fed - withholding

Disbursement for

[X]Primary 1998

08/15/95

$2654.07

cesestreimaeneS

§7976.55




xFull Nam~ S
;Mailing Address

oo
O
<
~r
(o}
o
4
Lo}
~0
o

. Any lntorma;ion copiad f:om such Repotts and statements may not be sold o: us

by any person for

o the ‘purposes of sallcltlng cont:ibutions o ‘for commeréial: pu:poses. other than using the.name and

v add:ess of any9polit1eal committee to solicit contributions ftom such committee.u.;,}f

::fL Purpose of Disbursement

Date

- MM/DD/YY -

- ﬁﬁeunt

Internal Revenue Service. . .
- Federal Tax’ Deposit - -

Shawmut Bank

Haxtford, CT 06103—

“Fed - withhqldingu '

 Disbursement for [X]PBrimary 1998,"

09/15/95f?1

L$2654.07

Internal Revenue Service

Federal Tax Deposit . -
Shawmut Bank '
Hartford, CT 06103—

_ Fed - withholding

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

09/15/95

" $2654.06

Internal Revenue Service
Federal Tax Deposit
Shawmut Bank’

Hartford, CT “06103-

Fed - withholding

Disbursement for [X]JPrimary 1998

11/15/95

 $2654.07

Internal Revenue Service
Federal Tax Deposit
Shawmut Bank.

Hartford, CT .06103-"

Fed - withholding

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

12/14/95

 $3065.61

Cantrell/Cutter Printing, Inc.

1789 Olive Street
Capitol Hts, MD 20743~

Printing - Invitations

Disbursement for [X]Primary'1998

12/04/95

$881.96

Petty Cash Fund
Friends of Chris Dodd
PC Box 331133

West Hartford, CT 06133-1133

Travel, Gas, Meals

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

07/05/95:

$100.00

Petty Cash Fund
Friends of Chris Dodd
PO Box 331133

West Hartford, CT 06133-1133

Meals, Travel, Supplies

Disbursement for [X]Primary 19898

07/21/95

$100.00

Petty Cash Fund
Friends of Chris Dodd
PO Box 331133

West Hartford, CT 06133-1133

Travel, Meals, Supplies

Disbursement for [X1Primary 1998

08/14/95

$100.00

Petty Cash Fund
Friends of Chris Dodd
PO Box 331133

West Hartford, CT  06133-1133

Gas, meals, supplies

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

09/27/95

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page........

$12309.77

TOTAL This Period




Any infom\ation. cop om: such Reports and Statementﬁs may nol je: sold ‘oF used by any pereon. for
- -the pu:poses of ‘soiiciting: contributlons or. iox: comma:cial puzpou pther than using the name -and
. address of any poli _cal committee to solicit conttibutions ; rem Bu¢ committee., 2 :

© Fuil Name :;tb'ﬁfi*;i* o Purpose of DiSbursement “Pate ‘ ‘-?ft'fﬂﬁbunt
'Mailing Address’ ; 'fﬁ,” R R 7 R MHYDD/!Y e

, QGtty cash md X o Gas ; Heals' ; Supplies = : 10/11/95 nE $175. 00

~Friends of Chris- Dodd , R R R
PO Box 331133 - ’ : R

‘Heast. Ha:tford, CcT. 06133-1133 '-Dlsbursement for IXIPrzmary 1998

"Petty Cash Fund '»‘ ST  *‘ o Travel, eals, gas e '10/30/95 - ..'%$150.00
Friends of Chris Doda w . " SIRRN B .

PO Box 331133 - ‘ S R ‘ j o 1
West Rartford, CT 06133—1133; Disbursement for [X]Primary 1988.

Petty Cash Fund : " Meals, Gas, Supplies 11/07/95 . ~ . $100.00
Friends of Chris Dodd _ o L »

PO Box 331133 7 oL
" West Hartford, CT 06133-1133 pisbursement for [X]Primary 1998

petty Cash Fund o ' MEalé,lgas, supplies 11730795 - $150.00
Friends of Chris Dodd o R T R

PO Box 331133 - : o
West Hartford, CT 06133—1133  Disbursement for [X]1Primary 1998

Q
7

American Express Co. See Below ’ i 07/22/95 - $1784.43

PO Box 53779
Phoenix, AZ 85072-377S8 Dlsbursement for [X]Eramary 1998

Federal Express : 07/22/95 $13.00
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Federal Express 07/22/95 $24.25
Box 1140 - Shipping . MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140- : )

Federal Express _ _ o ‘07/22/95 $15.50
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Federal Express 07/22/95 $20.00
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Federal Express 07/22/95 $20.00
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101~-1140 !

Lo
‘r.
=
e
o
o
o
o
o
o

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page . $2359.43

TOTAL This Pericd...




B ‘ (TTT 1) S
"98 FriendS‘of‘Chriﬂqﬂodd 000303925

T Any 1nformation copied fzom such Repozts and statgmenta may not be sold or used by any pe:sén for
v the purposes. of sollciting cont:ibutlons or for come:cxal pu:poses, other than usinq tha name and
address of, any political committee to solici.'.: con_ tibut!ons fzom such committee. : SR

Full Name : “?'775”‘ffy';fa:‘: ‘ ;'“ j‘- Eu:pose of Disbursement Date:" f-t:fi3ﬁ§unt
Mailing Address™ oot e MH/DD/YY S
Fedezal.Express rzf'f"-ﬁff' S ”"i'*:;g\ﬁﬁf‘f‘“f' 'fffl"?.ovlzzlss' o $21.75

* ‘Box 1140 - - T U -~ o Shipping” o T o MEMO:
‘Memphis, TN 38101-1140 T R e e

Pederal Express B R B  07/22/95 ... $21.75
Box 1140 S : - Shipping. . S R - ' MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140‘v33 - T 0 T ‘ L e

. Federal Express - o ' : . : o R o : 07/22/95 $21.75
Box 1140 i : .- Shipping . ‘ - MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101—1140' , . -

Federal Express . S ) o . 07/22/95 '$20.00
Box 1140 o ' .- Shipping - ) MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101 -1140 - - . :

Federal Express R . 01/22/95 . $15.50
Box 1140 L Shipping . _ : “MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101—1140 A - : ; :
Federal Express , e ~; 07/22/95 “, $29.75
Box 1140 ‘ Shipping : ~MEMO
Memphis, TN = 38101- 1140 N

Continental Airlines : . 07/22/95 ‘ §249.00
Travel MEMO

Washington, DC 20002~

US Air ' v ' 07/22/95 -  $300.00
- Travel MEMO

Washington, DC 20001~

US Air . 07/22/95 $244.00
R MEMO

Washington, DC 20001-

Staples 07/22/95 $205.95
3307 M Street, NW Office Supplies MEMO
Washington, DC 20002-

Staples | 07/22/95 $13.29
3307 M Street, NW Office Supplies MEMO
Washington, DC 20002-

o
™~
<
~
™
o
o
o
L@ ]
L
o

r

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page $0.00

TOTAL This Period
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Any infotmation copled from such Repozts and” Statements may not be sold or used by any 'psl:son fot
‘the. puzposesuof soLiciting ‘contributions oL for. ccmme:cial pu:poses, ‘other’ Ehan using fhef ame and

: addtess of any polltical committee to soliclt conttibutions f:om such committee. L

Full Name

‘Mailing Address

Eurpose of ﬁlsbursement

Date

MM/DD/YY“ .

The Hotel Macklowe o
145 West 44th

" New York, NY 10036-*'

- Lodgings'

,97/22/953*w[‘ ‘
S D MEMD

$257.74

La Brasserle

- 239 Massachusétts Awenue, NE.

Washlngton, pC 20001-

- Meals -

- 07/22/95

. $71.11
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140 -
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

- Shipping

07/22/95

$13.00

" MEMO

Federal Express -
Box 1140
Mbmphia. TN 38101-1140

Shipping

07/22/95 .

1$13.00
MEMO

American Express co.
PO Box 53779 . _
Phoenix, Az 85072-3779

See Below =~ . -

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

08/29/95

$3945.58

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

© 08/29/95

$15.50
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140 v
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

08/29/95

$13.50
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

08/29/95

$10.00
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140 ‘
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

08/29/95

$15.50
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

08/29/95

$56.25
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphls, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

08/29/95

$24.25
MEMO |

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This

$3945.58

TOTAL This Period...
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' Any info:matlon copied f:om such'Repo:ts and statementhmay not be sold or. used by‘any pa:lon for
" the piurposes’ of sollclting contributions ‘or. foF commercial pUrposes, other: . than using: th hame and

ns_from such committee‘ i

addxess of any political committee to solicit contrib £

Full Name R _{
Mhillng Address_"'

‘ Puzpose of D;sbursemgnt Date1 S
i v+ MM/DD/YY

: lfpmbunt

Us Azr :

‘ thhington, DC. 20001-f

 $:£ve1*

'”,"foa/29/95~7f

. $264.00
- MEMO

The: Monocle on cap1tol

107 D Street, NE
Washington, DC 20003-~

Catering costs -

08/29/35

$1240.70

MEMO

.La Brasserie ; ‘ .
239 Massachusetts: Ayenue, NE .

Washington, DC  20001-

Food & Beverage- £l receptlon

' 08/29/95

$710.56

MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140

: 108/29/95
Shipping

 $15.00
MEMO

Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Federal Bxpress‘
Box 1140

“Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping -

- 08/29/95

$22.50

“MEMO

Federal Express

.Box 1140

Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

-08/29795

$20.00

. MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101—1140

08/28/95
Shipping

$15.50
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

’ 08/29/95
Shipping

$13.00
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

08/29/95
Shipping

$13.00

. MEMO

Consiglios
165 Wooster Street
New Haven, CT 06511~

08/29/95

Political dinner .

$446.55
MEMO

The Monocle on Capitol
107 D Street, NE
Washington, DC 20003~

©8/29/95

$53.42
MEMO |

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.

$0.00

TOTAL This Period.......

tecsasvsinscesastanrsntessnnns ot ans e




. 'NAME 'OF COMMITTEE(in Full) .
R B Eriend; of’Chtxs Dodd 000303925

' Any information copicd :dm such Reports and statements may not be sol ;ot used by‘ Ny
- the pu:poses‘of,solic ing cont:ibutions‘or for comme:cialq urposes,'o”her than’ ua g_the name and
addtess of any politlcal comi.ttee to solici.t cont:ibutlo fz’om such - _ittee. ; e

| Full Name S f‘f:f?:f?;hﬁ,stfr' Purpose of Disbuzsemen D“”i',v, :fiﬂﬂimDUnt
fMailing Address T : R Race i

. Staples Cozporate :_,_ s T S ‘f f: kff ‘};?ﬂ:joéjzgjgs  l $f$S03.98
18 Ridge Road S e Office Supplies SR e MEMO

staples Corporate B T os/20/95 . $5.59
15 Ridge Road - . '~ = R -~ Office Supplies . = . ... .. " MEMO
Putnam, CT 06260- : ' i o L R A

American Express co. . Lo See Below . f10/01/95: . $95.40
. PO Bok 53779 o ' S : . S o
Phoenix, AZ 85072-3779 - - Disbursement for [X}Primary 1998

Federal Express fk . A ‘ ' : : - -10/01/95 . @ $24.25
Box 1140 : : ‘ Shipping = = ‘ = MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101—1140 o , v , , SN
Federal Express St = S A - ©10/01795 [ -$15.50
Box 1140 ‘ o Shipping = - P . ' ' MEMO
Memphis, TN’ 38101—1140- - R : ' : s » L

American Express Co. IR | ‘ See‘Below ‘ © .+ 11/06/95 °$1710.19
PO Box 53779 R R -0 o
Phoenix, AZ 85072-3779 Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

Federal Express : | 11/06/95 $15.50
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 ' . ‘

Federal Express : 11/06/95 $15.50
Box 1140 ) ~ Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Federal Express . _ 11/06/95 $15.50
. Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

-
N
-
<
3]
O
o
(g
o
O
o

Federal Express 11/06/85 . $15.50
Box 1140 Shipping . MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 v

Fedeﬁal Express 11/06/95 $15.50
Box 1140 Shipping ~ MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 : ’

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements i ‘ . $1805.59

TOTAL This Period




“ I NAME-OF couulrragfi Full).
 $‘98 inends of Chris- Dodd 600303945

Any‘infbrmation cop‘ad ftom such Repotta and Statements may ‘nbt Be 3old DY us.d by'any petlon for
‘the purposes. of Solic_:ing cont:ibut;ons oxr for comne:cial purposes, ‘other: Ehan' using. the name and
address of any'political committee to solicit cont:ibutions f:om,such committee; e E

,Eull Name S U‘A"Tv Qf;:ffiﬂ?ff9 l Eurpose of stbursemgnt Date '; ,i- #ﬁount
’Mailing Address . o oo __f-,‘ T (inTecE HN/DD/YY -
Federal Express TR 7i o i';'3'4Av*11/os/95f?3; - $22.50

. Box 1140 - ..o o .0 .c shipping. - T - MEMO
‘ .Memphis, N 38101—1140_3<\‘. s R T T e T ~f:“q_':

Federal Express ' ‘;7 ’ _;.- L Ll ; 'G”'TliIOGYSS': . $22.50
Box 1140 ' ceoo e shippimg o et MEMO
,Memphis, TN’ 38101—1140‘ ) o PR A D R

Federal Express o ' e © 11/06/95 . $15.50
Box 1140 . s o shipping , T S U MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 g e v SR

Federal Express o . SR - ’ 11/06/95 $15.50
Box 1140 ' Shipping Lo - _ MEMO
Methiphis, TN 38101—1140' : : : : : RN )

Federal Express o o _ S e ,11/06/95:,1;‘ $22.50
Box 1140 , ; SO - Shipping . - ) ool G0 MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101—1140‘ o ‘ CeT ' R

Federal Express R : _: : 11/06/95 S k$15.50
Box 1140 Shipping ‘ . MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 : : ) R

Federal Express - © 11/06/95 $20.00
Box 1140 - Shipping , : MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 .

Federal Express 11/06/95 $13.00
Box 1140 . Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 ‘

Federal Express o . _ . 11/06/95 $22.50
Box 1140 Shipping . MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

'y
™~
=
<
| 9]
o
o
o
QQ

és

Federal Express 11/06/95 $22.50
Box 1140 Shipping : MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 .

9

Federal Express ‘ ‘ 11/06/95 $22.50
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 C

’

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page $0.00

TOTAL This Period




" NAME OF comn:rrss(zv Gt
© '98 Eriends of Chris noddfcoc,_zszs

Any 1nforuatlon copled £rom: sudh Reports and~Statements may not.be sold o: used‘by any person for
the4puzposes o£ solicltlng contributions o: for commercial: pu;poses. othet “than ‘using the name and
zddress of" :ny polltical commlttee to solicit contributlons from such commlttee. L L S

Full Name ‘fﬁ?rft;:? (*5 "£T fT *fr‘ Purpose of Disbursemsnt _pate s - ufhmount
. Mailing Address . I AR EREa MM/DDIYY R

Federal Express R R 'i T ij0er9s - $24.25
Box 1140 S : - -Shipping . . o0 MEMO
Memphis, TN 33101—1140; S Do TSR I s

Federal Express R I e . B e . li/06/95 . $22.50
Box 1140 g L : * Shipping ERERTa SETTTT L vEmo
Mbmphis, TN 38101?1140v‘ : : L o T

Federal Express S R . 11/06/95 | $22.50
Box 1140~ ' Shipping S . MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101—1140 : . i . v -
Federal Express . : . ‘j DR ' 11/06/95 . $22.50

Box 1140 L Shipping N MEMO
Memphxs, TN 38101-1140 T . L »

Federal Express - . : , - ‘ 11706/95 . $20.00
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 . : MEMO

Federal Express _ o : B 11/06/95 < °$13.00
Box 1140 ’ Shipping a - MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 )

Federal Express ‘ 11/06/95 $15.50
Box 1140 Shipping MEMO
Memphis, TN 38101-1140 o

Loy
P~
~r
<
 ur
o
o

Beverley Hilton Hotel 11/06/95 $463.12
9876 Wilshire Blvd Lodging : MEMO
Beverly Hills, CA 90210~

Fairmont Hotel 11/06/95 . $5.97
California & Mason Telephone MEMO
San Francisco, CA 94108-

Fairmont Hotel 11706/95 $235.34
Ccalifornia & Mason Lodging

San Francisco, CA 94108~

Four Seasons Olympic : 11/06/95
411 University Street Lodging

Seattle, WA $8101-
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o
o
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9 60

Any lnfo:mation copied.f:om slih Repo::s and statements may: not
" the putposes of" soliclting cont:ibutions’e: fo:'commezcial pu:pos .

add:ess o£ any political commlttee to solicit cqnt:ibutions ftom

Full Name

Mailing Address_

Burpose of’Dzsbur:ement e ]

. Aimount

'UnitedvAlrlxnes
: Washington, DC 20002— -

e
.. Travel

" '$211.00

-

Ame:ican Express CO.
PO Box 53779

phoenix, AZ 85672-3779:"

See Below. -

ﬁisﬁﬁrsement-fbt.txip;ima:g'1953“~*f

12/04/95

$4273.73

Sam & Harry's
1200 19th Street, NW .
Washington, DC 20003~

Food & Beverage

12704795 .
. MEMO.

°$250.32

Federal Expiess
Box 1140

Memphls, TN 38101-1140

Shippingv

: 12/@4/95

$15.50

~ MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140

Memphis, TN 38101—1140

‘Shipping

12704785

$23.00

| MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

12/04/95

$15.50
- o

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

12/04/95

$15.50
MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

12/04/95

$15.50

MEMO

Federal Express
Box 1140
Memphis, TN 38101-1140

Shipping

12/04/95

$22.50
MEMO

The Monocle on Capitol
107 D Street, NE
Washington, DC 20003-

12/04/95

$39.32
MEMO

The Monocle on Capitol
107 D Street, NE
Washington, DC 20003-

12/04/95

$30.68
MEMO

r

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page..

$4273.73

TOTAL This Period




Any 1n£omtion copied fx:om s_ 'ch‘ Repox:ts and st t ’ments may not be’ sold vo:, ‘sed by nny pe:son for
the purpoges of solici.tinq cont:j.butlons or £ am'ne reial pu:poses, ‘other’ than uslnq t :
address -of Aany: political comittee 1o solic}.t on ributions f:om such committee. Bl

o Full Name ”a‘: }7"a; 'ﬁ:";;HLf .Tv  Purpose of Disbursement Date ‘5; f;fhﬁ6§nt
A_Maillng Address g e T 75_ ' “u‘ﬁf o HH/DD/YY G in
The Monocle on,Capltolv ST 555Gj5~*37'#*fi' o ':;0:12104/95f T$100.33
107 D Street, NE- I A R L I e R ‘A,Mmuo
Washington, DC’ 20003- o S SR S T 1‘1 . "ﬂ_,' j DT
Us Air ; ;,17'5 e 19/04/95 . $352.00
: ; e CoTravel.- -t 0 - Sl MEMO)

‘washington, DC. 20001—”

Northwest Airlines . - e  12/04/95 - $397.50
S e ' Travel : B : S MEMO
Washington, DC 20001- : . o

Staples . - .. : : - 12/04/95 . $60.68
3307 M Street, NW S Office Supplies - B : - MEMO
Washington, DC. 200602~ ' RS S - co

The Regency Hotel R ' » . -12/04/95 . $246.20
540 Park Avenue ‘ i Lodging = ) IR JMEMO -
New York, NY . 10021~ - 1 ‘ . S R S :

Image¥press . 3 B ~ o S 12704795 . $64.51
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Printing ’ MEMO
Washington, DC 20002- : ’ .

American Airlines : 12/04/95 $443.00
Travel T MEMO
Washington, DC 20001-

Northwest Airlines = " 12/04/95 - $397.00
Travel - MEMO
Washington, DC 20001-

US Air ) ' 12/04/95 $231.00
T;avel . MEMO

Washington, DC 20001~

US Air ) 12/04/95 $244.00
Travel MEMO
Washington, DC 20001-

US Air 12/04/95 $358.00
Travel MEMO
Washington, DC 20001- ’

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page . ' : $0.00

TOTAL This Period




. NAME »
Y98 Friends of Chris Dodd‘M00303925

Any 1nformation copied £lom such Repo:ts and Statements may not be sold or. used'by any ltlon for
the purposes- of. soliciting cont:ibutionS»or for commercial purposes. other tha; using tho hume and
address of: any’political commlttee to solicxt contributions £rom such committee L L

'Full Name ’j'—’ 7;*'] Ll i"ig Burpose of Dlsbursement . Date- :'-oLBﬁount
" Mailing Address SRR TR L e S 5 : MM/DD/YY R
'Us Air e e e L f SR 12704795 . §274.07

"Waahington"DC7,20001-—

us Air S o Le o o 12/04/95 - $272.00
: . ;Tzavel ] S ’ ‘_triggnzno

: Washihgton, DC 20001~

DC Dept of Flnance and Revenue DCﬂ-lwithholding' 07/06/95“}‘f $594.48
PO Box 470 ’ , ‘ . C s e
washington, DC 20044~ Disbursement for [X]Primary

.

DC Dept of Finance and Revenue DC - withholding 08/15/95 - $504.48
PO Box 470 - ] o o
Washington, Dc 20044- Disbursement for [X]Primary

DC Dept of Finance and Revenue DC ~ withholding 08/05/95 - $594.48
PO Box 470 : v » TR
Washington, Baod 20044— . _Disbursement for [X]Primary

DC Dept of Finance and Revenue DC - withholding , . 09/15/95 $120.84
PO Box 470 , ' S
Washington, DC 20044- Disbursement for [X]Primary

118 HART Senate Office Building Travel - 12/04/95 $160.00

washington, DC 20510- Disbursement for [X]Primary

118 HART Senate Office Building Travel 08/29/95 £67.00

Washington, DC 20510- Disbursement for [X]Primary

FCNL | _ Rent 07/21/95 $508.00
245 2nd Street, NE :
Washington, DC 20002-5795 Disbursement for [X]Primary

FCNL Rent 08/29/95 $508.00
245 2nd Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002-5795 Disbursement for [X]Primary

FCNL Rent 10/01/85 $508.00
245 2nd Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002-5795 Disbursement for {X]Primary

o
=
<
3
M
o
o
o
o
2
o

r

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page “ $3655.28

TOTAL This Period




Ge
~N
| ~
oy
™M
o
o

50 2

- Full ‘Name ‘v '
_Maiiing Address

Any 1nformation ccpied fx:o-n such Repc:ts and Statements may not be sold or used by an!

“erson for

the purposes of | solicitlng contributions or for commercial purposes;" othe: than usinq ttie name and

address oﬁ apy politicaL comittee to solicit: cont:rj.b ‘ions f:om such ccmittee. A

?urpcserf‘Disbursement Date i

unlnn/vy'k7*'

,fAmcunt

~ FCNL

245 2nd Street, NE

,washington, pc 20002-5795v1}2

Rent

Dlsbursement for [X]Przmary 1998

fFCNL

245 2nd Street, NE -

Washington, DC 20002-5795

11/09/95;;

. "$508.00

Rent '

Disbursement for [X]Pr;mary 1998

12/04/95

.'9508.00

FCNL ' .
245 2nd Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002-5795

.r

Rent correctzon

Disbursement for [X]Erimary 1998

- 12/07/95

1+ $414.00

U.S. Senate Restaurant
First and € Streets, NE
Washington, DC 20510-

Catering — Political rece 07/22/95;

ption.
Disbursement for [X]Prlmary 1998

$3145.94

U.S. Senate Restaurant
First and C Streeéts, NE.

" Washington, DC 20510- -

Meals

Disbursement for [x]Primary;1998

07/22/95 .

~ $101.95

U.S. Senate Restaurant

First and C Streets, NE
Washington, DC 20510-

Meals !

Disbursement for tXIPrimary'1998--

12704795 -

' $84.00

U.S. Senate Restaurant
First and C Streets, NE
Washington, DC 20510-

Meals 12/04/95

Disbursement for [X]Primary 1998

$80.04

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page@...sveerecceccnans

$4841.93

TOTAL This Period........

$101038.04




‘ ANy infomtion ‘copied’ :zom such Repo:ta vand Statements may gb be soldior used by any ‘pﬁ: n for
“the! purpo:es of soliciting: contt.‘.butions or for: comtcial pu:poses, othez ‘than. usinq th s and
address ot any pou.ticn comnxttee to soucit conex:jbutions £:om auch n‘mi.:tec.,,

: s Purpose of Disbursement
- Mailing Address p e ;

“pgee. , ST ‘K")ck*off,dinne‘rg T ge7adses | - $1500.00
S 'Demodzatxc: State Central Comttee U ‘ - T f’-ﬁ e

. Franklin-Avenue o ; o ;

- Hartford, CT 06105— L D:.sbursement for [X]Erim;y 1993 Ll

U rim Johnson for South Dakot.a ol 2 o C:ontnbutlon S 09/20/95 v ,j’_,‘s"ioo'o,oo

405 South Third Ave R
"s:!.oux I-‘alls, SD ‘57104~ : Dlsbux:sement for [X] Px:ima:y 1998

o:ggon Democrat:_:.c?,arty _ . - ‘—contr:.b’ut:.on e 09/18/95‘ 2 $5000.00
"1 East Broadway ) S R . ‘ 7 hb
Eugene,‘ "OR " -
Dlsbursement for [X) Pm.mary 1998

SUBTOTAL of D:stursements This Page...,....................................> :$7500.00

TOTAL 'l‘hJ.sPer:Lod> ' '$7500.00

-




= i,.’THE:-Pit;fx-;,_c_p:’Dmé nocuMEN'i'-WAsz.,‘ |

HAND DELIVERED

Date of Recelpt :

INSIDE MAIL
Date of Recelpt

RECE[VED FROM THE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORDS B
& REGISTRATIONS R

Date of Receipt'» -

RECEIVED FROM THE FEDERAL ELECTION
COMMISSION

Date of Receipt

FIRST CLASS MAIL
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o
3
o
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